Mr. Bill's Karaoke

100% Pure Love

18 And Life

1985

24 Hours At A Time

30 Days In the Hole

5:15

50 Ways To Leave Your Lover

59th St. Bridge Song

6, 8,12

867-5309 / Jenny

867-5309 / Jenny

9 Dream, #

9To5

99 Red Balloons

99 Red Balloons

A Boy Named Sue

A Broken Wing

A Country Boy Can Survive

A Cowboy's Work Is Never Done

A Hard Day's Night

A Little Bit More

A Little Less Talk And A Lot More Action
A Little Past Little Rock

A Natural Woman (You Make Me Feel Like)
A Natural Woman (You Make Me Feel)
A Nightmare On My Street

A Picture Of Me Without You

Abacab

Abilene

Abracadabra

Absolutely

ACHY BREAKY HEART

Achy Breaky Song

Across The Universe

Addicted To Love

Addicted To Love

Addicted To Spuds

After All

AFTER THE LOVIN'

Afternoon Delight

AGAINST ALL ODDS

Against All Odds

Against All Odds (Take A Look At Me Now)
AGAINST THE WIND

Against The Wind

Ain't Going Down (Til The Sun Comes Up)
Ain't Got Nothin' But The Blues

AIN'T NO MOUNTAIN HIGH ENOUGH
Ain't No Sunshine

AIN'T NO WOMAN (LIKE THE ONE I'VE
Ain't That A Bitch

AIN'T THAT A SHAME

Ain't Too Proud To Beg

Ain't Too Proud To Beg

Ain't Wastin' Time No More

By Title 4/18/06 1
Waters, Crystal 8140 6
Skid Row SGB0031 4
Bowling For Soup KEY1533 4
Marshall Tucker SGB0016 11
Humble Pie 8539 5
Who, The SGB0052 8
Simon, Paul 7580 2
Simon & Garfunkel BST9517 2
McKnight, Brian SGB0045 13
Tommy Tutone 7580 4
Tommy Tutone 8176 3
Lennon, John RSZz607 4
PARTON, DOLLY 7516 10
Nena 7581 10
Nena 8331 7
Cash, Johnny 7589 12
McBride, Martina 90026 12
Williams, Hank Jr. 7591 13
Cher RSZ606 2
Beatles 7573 3
Dr. Hook SF071 12
Keith, Toby 7593 15
Womack, Lee Ann 9901 7
Franklin, Aretha 7571 8
Franklin, Aretha SGB0058 7
D.J. Jazzy Jeff & The Fresh | 8086 6
Morgan, Lorrie SAVA10 6
Genesis BST8617 17
Hamilton, George IV 7589 5
Miller, Steve Band 8176 5
Nine Days TP206 1
Cyrus, Billy Ray 7515 6
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023 14
Beatles SAVP3 12
Palmer, Robert 7580 3
Palmer, Robert TRG6011 9
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023 8
Cher RSZ606 6
HUMPERDINCK, ENGELBE 7518 10
Starland Vocal Band DK3081 3
COLLINS, PHIL 7506 5
Collins, Phil BST8617 1
Carey, Miriah SGB0045 10
Seger, Bob 7534 5
Seger, Bob AHK8020 6
Brooks, Garth 7593 1
Ford, Robin SGB0027 4
ROSS, DIANA 7511 15
Withers, Bill 7574 7
FOUR TOPS 7534 15
Watson, Johnny "Guitar" SGB0066 13
DOMINO, FATS 7502 2
Rolling Stones 8670 1
Temptations 7571 2
Allman Brothers SGB0016 12



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Air That | Breathe, The
Alimony

All Along The Watchtower

All Day And All Of The Night
All Fired Up

All For Love

All | Ever Need Is You

ALL | HAVE TO DO IS DREAM
All | Have To Give

ALL | WANNA DO

All  Wanna Do Is Make Love To You
ALL MY EX'S LIVE IN TEXAS
All My Life

All My Life (m/f duet)

All My Loving

ALL MY LOVING

All My Roudy Friends Have Settled Down

By Title

Hollies

Yankovic, Weird Al
Hexdrix, Jimi
Kinks, The
Benatar, Pat
Adams, Brian
Cher

EVERLY BROTHERS, THE
Backstreet Boys
CROW,SHERYL
Heart

Straight, George
K-Cl & JoJo

Linda Rondstadt
Beatles

BEATLES
Williams, Hank Jr.

ALL MY ROWDY FRIENDS ARE COMING OVEWILLIAMS, JR., HANK

All or Nothing

All Right Now

All Right Now

ALL SHOOK UP

All Star

All That She Wants

All The Gold In California
All The Kids Are Right

All The Small Things
ALLEY-OOP

Almost Doesn't Count
Almost Dosen't Count
Almost Home

Almost Persuaded No. 2
Always

Always And Forever
ALWAYS ON MY MIND
AMARILLO BY MORNING
Amazed

Amazed

Amazed

AMAZING GRACE
AMERICA (THEY'RE COMING TO)
AMERICA THE BEAUTIFUL
American Girl

American Made
AMERICAN PIE
AMERICAN WOMAN
AMERICAN WOMAN
American Woman

Amie

Amie

Amish Paradise

AN AMERICAN TRILOGY
AN OLD FASHIONED LOVE SONG
AND | LOVE YOU SO
Angel

Cher

Free

Free

PRESLEY, ELVIS
Smash Mouth

Ace Of Base

Gatlin, Larry & The Gatlin Bre
Local H

Blink 182
HOLLYWOOD ARGYLES, T
Brandy

Brandy
Chapin-Carpenter, Mary
Houston, David

Bon Jovi

Heatwave

NELSON, WILLIE
Straight, George
Lonestar

Lonestar

Lonestar
TRADITIONAL
Diamond, Neil
TRADITIONAL

Petty, Tom & The Heartbreal
Oak Ridge Boys
McLEAN, DON

Guess Who

Kravitz, Lenny

Guess Who, The

Pure Praire League
Pure Praire League
Yankovic, Weird Al
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Three Dog Night
COMO, PERRY
Shaggy & Rayvon

4/18/06 2

SF071
SGB0023
SGB0028
SGB0044
SGB0039
8107
RSZ606
7526
TP105
7514
7577
7510
7600
RSZ619
SAVP3
7520
7591
7510
RSZ606
7576
SGB0044
7501
TP202
8107
7590
8490
TP206
7504
TP102
3132
SGB0017
SAVA10
8140
7600
7512
7524
7595
8533
SGB0017
7528
7506
7528
8140
7592
7529
7517
7584
SGB0039
7517
SYB1042
SGB0023
7501
7534
7605
8672
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Angel

Angel Face

Angel Of Harlem

ANGEL OF THE MORNING
Angel's Son

Angels Working Overtime
Angie

ANNIE'S SONG

Annie's Song

Another Brick In the Wall
Another Brick In The Wall
Another Day In Paradise
Another Dumb Blonde
Another One Rides The Bus
Another Saturday Night
Any Man Of Mine

Any Man Of Mine

Anything For Your Love

AQUARIUS/LET THE SUNSHINE IN
ARE YOU LONESOME TONIGHT?

As Long As You Love Me
AT SEVENTEEN

At Seventeen

AT THE HOP

AT THIS MOMENT

Auld Lang Syne

Baby Don't Get Hooked On Me

Baby Don't Go
BABY GOT BACK
Baby Got Back
Baby Hold On

BABY | NEED YOUR LOVING

Baby It's You

BABY LOVE

Baby, Baby

Baby, One More Time
Baby, One More Time
Back At One

Back Door Man

Back Here

Back In Black

BACK IN THE SADDLE
Back In The USA
Back In The USSR
Back On The Chain Gang
Back That Thang Up
Bad Company

Bad Girls

Bad Man

Bad Medicine

Bad Moon Rising

Bad To The Bone
BAD TO THE BONE
Bad To The Bone
Bad Touch, The

By Title

Aerosmith

Glitter Band

U2

NEWTON, JUICE
Straight Up & Lajon
Carter, Deana
Rolling Stones
Denver, John
Denver, John

Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd

Collins, Phil

Hoku

Yankovic, Weird Al
Stevens, Cat
Twain, Shania
Twain, Shania
Clapton, Eric

THE 5TH DIMENSION
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Backstreet Boys
IAN, JANIS

lan, Janis

DANNY & THE JUNIORS

VERA, BILLY & THE BEATE

Traditional
David, Mac
Sonny & Cher
Sir Mix-A-Lot
Sir Mix-A-Lot
Money, Eddie
FOUR TOPS
JoJo
SUPREMES, THE
Grant, Amy
Spears, Britney
Spears, Brithey
McKnight, Brian
Doors, The
BBMak

AC/DC
Aerosmith

Linda Rondstadt
Beatles
Pretenders

Juvenile, Manny Fresh & Lil

Bad Company
Summer, Donna
R Kelly

Bon Jovi

Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0064
Thorogood , George & The CLMMCLA2
THOROGOOD. GEORGE

Thorogood, George
Bloodhound Gang, The

4/18/06 3

SGBO0005 13
SF071 13
MMCLAZ2
7517
8672
8533
8670
7537
SGBO0057
SS501
SGB0064
BST8617
TP205
SGB0023
MMCLA1
7593
BST9517
SGB0020
7531
7521
TP105
7526
SGB0021 12
7502 11
7529 10
8086 13
SGB0057 13
RSZ606 11
7514 13
8117
MMCLAS
7532
KEY1533
7508
TRG6011
8490
TP104
TP204
SGB0064
TP204
SGB0014 1
8430
RSZ619
7573
8331
7586
SGB0025
8331
SGB0046 1
SGB0052
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SGB0062
SGB0042
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

BAD, BAD LEROY BROWN
Badge

Bailamos

Ballad Of Chassey Lain
Ballad Of Dwight Fry

Band On The Run

Bang Bang

BARBARA ANN

Barracuda

Basket Case

BATTLE OF NEW ORLEANS, THE
Bawitdaba

Bay I'm A Want You

BE MY BABY TONIGHT

Be My Lover

Be That Way

Beast of Burden

Beautiful People

Beautiful Stranger
BE-BOP-A-LULA

Because | Got High

Been Down So Long

Beer Drinkers & Hell Raisers
Beer Run

BEFORE THE NEXT TEARDROP FALLS

Behind Blue Eyes

BEHIND CLOSED DOORS
Believe

Believe

Believe

Bend Me Shape Me
Bennie And The Jets

Bent

Bent

Best Of My Love

Best Of My Love

Best Thing That Ever Happened To Me
Beth

Bette Davis Eyes

Better Be Good To Me
Betty Lou's Gettin' Out Tonight
Big 10 Inch Record

BIG BAD JOHN

Big Black Man

Big Shot

Big Ten Inch Record
Biggest Part Of Me

Billion Dollar Babies

Bills, Bills, Bills

Bird, The

Bitch

Bite Your Tongue
Bittersweet

Black Dog

Black Dog

By Title

Croce, Jim

Clapton, Eric
Iglesias, Enrique
Bloodhound Gang
Cooper, Alice
McCartney, Paul & Wings
Cher

BEACH BOYS
Heart

Green Day
HORTON, JOHNNY
Kid Rock

Bread

MONTGOMERY, JOHN MIC

Cooper, Alice
McBride, Martina
Rolling Stones
Marilyn Manson
Madonna
VINCENT, GENE
Afroman

Doors

ZZ Top

Brooks, Garth
FENDER, FREDDIE
Who, The

RICH, CHARLIE
Cher

Cher

Cher

American Breed, The
John, Elton
Matchbox 20
Matchbox 20
Eagles

Emotions

Knight, Gladys & The Pips
Kiss

Carnes, Kim
Queen, Tina
Seger, Bob
Aerosmith
DEAN, JIMMY
Full Monty

Joel, Billy
Aerosmith
Ambrosia
Cooper, Alice
Destiny's Child
Time, The
Brooks, Meredith
Sheik, Duncan
Fuel

Led Zeppelin
Led Zeppelin

4/18/06 4

7509
SGB0020
TP105
SGB0046
SGBO0009

7573
RSZ606

7517
SGB0052
SGB0028

7512

7585
SGBO0057

7522
SGB0009

90026

8670
SS501
TP106

7517
SGBO0065
SGB0004
SGB0016
SGB0066

7524
SGB0052

7507

3116
RSZ606
TP106
SGB0044

7575
TP206
SGB0042
BST9017

7574

7574

7579

7581
MMCLA1
AHK8020
SGB0064

7536
SGB0066
MMCLAS

8117

8201
SGB0009
TP102

7589

7583

8490

8490

7579
SGB0031
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Black Magic Woman

Black Magic Woman

Black Magic Woman

BLACK VELVET

BLACK WATER

Blaze Of Glory

Blessed

BLOWIN'IN THE WIND

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue (Da Ba Dee)

Blue (Da Ba Dee)

Blue Bayou

BLUE BAYOU

Blue Christmas

Blue Collar Man (Long Nights)
BLUE EYES CRYING IN THE RAIN
Blue For No Reason

Blue Jean Blues

Blue Jean Blues

Blue Monday

Blue Monday

BLUE MOON

Blue Skies

BLUE SUEDE SHOES
BLUEBERRY HILL

Blues Power

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY
BOOK OF LOVE

BOOT SCOOTIN' BOOGIE
Borderline

BORN FREE

Born In The USA

Born On The Bayou

BORN TO BE WILD

Born To Run

BOY FROM NEW YORK CITY, THE
BOYS ARE BACK IN TOWN, THE
Boys Are Back In Town, The
Boys In The Hood

BRANDY, YOU'RE A FINE GIRL
Brass In Pocket (I'm Special)
Brass In Pocket (I'm Special)
Brass Monkey

Break On Through (To The Other Side)
Breakaway

BREAKDOWN

Breakfast In America

Breathe

Breathe

Breathe

Bridge Over Troubled Waters
Bring Me Some Water
Broadway

By Title

4/18/06 5
Santana 7572 9
Santana MMCLA1 2
Santana SGB0062 14
MYLES, ALANNAH 7514 5
DOOBIE BROTHERS, THE 7509 3
Bon Jovi SGB0063 10
Aguilera,Christinia TP205 5
PETER, PAUL & MARY 7504 9
Rimes, LeAnn 7595 4
Rimes, LeAnn 7744 1
Rimes, LeAnn SGB0015 17
Eiffel 65 TP202 8
Eiffel 65 SGB0042 12
Linda Rondstadt RSZ619 3
RONSTADT, LINDA 7523 3
PRESLEY, ELVIS SDP005 15
Styx 8539 7
NELSON, WILLIE 7536 10
Raitt, Bonnie 8490 15
ZZ Top SGB0016 9
Jeff Healy Band, The SGB0027 9
DOMINO, FATS 7508 2
Orgy 3116 6
MARCELS, THE 7502 3
Nelson, Willie 7590 12
PERKINS, CARL 7513 2
DOMINO, FATS 7520 3
Clapton, Eric SGB0064 7
ANDREWS SISTERS 7505 14
MONOTONES, THE 7513 6
BROOKS & DUNN 7515 7
Madonna SGB0058 9
WILLIAMS, ANDY 7538 11
Springsteen, Bruce SGB0062 1
Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0063 13
STEPPENWOLF 7527 2
Springsteen, Bruce 7577 6
AD LIBS, THE 7525 15
THIN LIZZY 8430 8
Bus Boys, The SGBO0005 4
Dynamite Hack SGB0045 16
LOOKING GLASS 7513 8
Pretenders 7581 1
Pretenders MMCLA3 9
Beastie Boys 7586 3
Doors, The SGB0062 3
Clarkson, Kelly KEY1533 9
PETTY, TOM & THE HEART 8430 12
Supertramp 8539 2
Hill, Faith 7594 12
Hill, Faith SS501 9
Hill, Faith SGB0042 13
Simon & Garfunkel BST9517 3
Etheridge, Melissa 8331 15
Goo Goo Dolls TP206 5



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Broadway

Brown Eyed Girl

Brown Eyed Girl

Build Me Up Buttercup
Build Me Up Buttercup
Bump 'N Grind

BURNING LOVE

Bus Stop

BUST A MOVE

Butterfly

Butterfly Kisses

Bye Bye Bahy

Bye Bye Bye

BYE BYE LOVE
CABARET

Cadillac Style
CALIFORNIA DREAMIN'
CALIFORNIA GIRLS
Californication

Call It Stormy Monday

Call Me

Call Me

Call Me The Breeze

Call My Job

CANDLE IN THE WIND
Candle In The Wind
Candle In The Wind

Candy

CANDY MAN

Can't Get Enough

Can't Get Enough Of You Baby
Can't Get Enough Of Your Love
CAN'T GET USED TO LOSING YOU
CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE
Can't You See

Can't You See

Captain Jack

Car Wash

Carolina In My Mind

Carry On My Wayward Son
Carrying Your Love With Me
Case Of The Ex

Casey Jones

Cat Scratch Fever

CATCH A FALLING STAR
CATHY'S CLOWN

CATS IN THE CRADLE
Caught Up In You
Celebrate

CELEBRATION

Celebrity Skin

Centerfold

Centerfold

CHAIN OF FOOLS
Chances Are

By Title

Goo Goo Dolls SGB0042
Morrison, Van 7527
Morrison, Van 8107
Foundations 7571
Foundations MMCLA5
Kelly, R. 8140
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7501
Hollies, The SGB0044
YOUNG MC 7523
Crazy Town 8672
Carslile, Bob 7600
Bay City Rollers SF101
NSYNC TP202
EVERLY BROTHERS, THE 7508
MINELLI, LIZA 7505
Kershaw, Sammy 7594
MAMAS AND THE PAPAS 7508
BEACH BOYS 7508
Red Hot Chili Peppers, The SGB0046
Walker, T-Bone 7597
Blondie 7581
Blondie SGBO0039
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459
King, Albert SGB0027
John, Elton 7530
John, Elton 8134
John, Elton MMCLA1
Moore, Mandy TP106
DAVIS, JR., SAMMY 7538
Bad Company 8176
Smash Mouth TP202
Dayne, Taylor TRG6011
WILLIAMS, ANDY 7518
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7521
Marshall Tucker Band SGB0016
Marshall Tucker Band SYB1042
Joel, Billy SS501
Rose Royce 7597
Taylor, James 8201
Kansas SGB0063
Straight, George 7595
Mya SGB0047
Grateful Dead SGB0062
Nugent, Ted 7578
COMO, PERRY 7518
EVERLY BROTHERS, THE 7508
CHAPIN, HARRY 7511
38 Special 8146
Three Dog Night 8539
KOOL & THE GANG 7511
Hole 8490
Geils, J., Band, The 7580
Geils, J., Band, The MMCLA5
FRANKLIN, ARETHA 7508

Mathis, Johnny 7599

4/18/06 6
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Change The World

Changes

CHANTILLY LACE

CHARLIE BROWN
CHATTAHOOCHEE
CHATTANOOGA CHOO CHOO
Cherish

Cherry Pie

CHINA GROVE

China Grove

Chocolate Salty Balls (P.S. | Love You)
Circles

City Of New Orleans

Clean Up Woman
CLEMENTINE

CLEOPATRA, QUEEN OF DENIAL
Closer | Get To You, The
CLOSER TO FINE

CLOSING TIME

Club At The End of the Street
COAL MINER'S DAUGHTER
Cocaine

Cold Day In Hell

Cold Gin

Cold Shot

Cold Turkey

COME AS YOU ARE

COME GO WITH ME

Come Go With Me

Come On Eileen

Come On Over

Come On Over

Come On Over (All | Want Is You)
COME SAIL AWAY

Come Saturday Morning
COME TO MY WINDOW
Come To Poppa

COME TOGETHER
COMFORTABLY NUMB
Confessions Part I
Confidence Man

Conga

Conquistador

CONSTANT CRAVING
CONVOY

COTTON FIELDS

COULD | HAVE THIS DANCE
COULD IT BE I'M FALLING IN LOVE
COUNTRY CLUB

Coward Of The County
Cowboy

Cowboy Cadillac

COWBOY TAKE ME AWAY
Cracklin Rose

Cradle of Love

By Title

4/18/06 7
Clapton, Eric SGB0020 13
Bowie, David SGB0044 7
BIG BOPPER, THE 7527 3
COASTERS, THE 7504 2
Jackson, Alan 7515 10
MILLER, GLENN 7528 8
Association, The 7600 5
Warrant 7579 12
THE DOOBIE BROTHERS 7535 3
Doobie Brothers, The SGB0052 10
Chef 7598 2
Soul Coughing 8490 13
Guthrie, Arlo 8201 15
Wright, Betty 7574 13
TRADITIONAL 7528 11
TILLIS, PAM 8104 15
Flack, Roberta & Hathaway, 7574 14
INDIGO GIRLS 7583 10
SEMISONIC 7587 10
John, Elton 8134 2
LYNN,LORETTA 7512 9
Clapton, Eric SGB0062 4
Moore, Gary SGB0031 2
Kiss SGB0025 4
Vaughn, Stevie Ray SGB0016 6
Lennon, John RSZ607 11
NIRVANA 7585 9
DELL-VIKINGS, THE 7520 2
Del Vikings, The SGB0044 8
Dexys Midnight Riders 8176 2
Aguilera,Christinia TP201 1
Twain, Shania 9901 4
Aguilera, Christina SGB0046 10
STYX 7576 10
Sandpipers, The DK3081 9
ETHERIDGE, MELISSA 7583 7
Seger, Bob & The Silver BullSGB0028 3
BEATLES, THE 7573 11
PINK FLOYD 7576 9
Usher KEY1533 14
Jeff Healy Band, The SGB0027 7
Miami Sound Machine MMCLA3 13
Procul Harem SGB0063 15
LANG, K. D. 7514 6
McCALL, C.W. 7590 5
HIGHWAYMEN, THE 7528 12
MURRAY, ANNE 7512 7
SPINNERS 7535 1
TRITT, TRAVIS 7592 13
Rodgers, Kenny SF102 12
Kid Rock SGB0066 3
Confederate Railroad 8533 5
DIXIE CHICKS 7596 3
Diamond, Neil SGB0057 11
Idol, Billy SFK1030 6



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Crawlin’

Crazy

Crazy

Crazy

CRAZY LITTLE THING CALLED LOVE
Crazy On You

CRAZY TRAIN

Crazy Train

CRIMINAL

CROCODILE ROCK
Crossroads

Cruel Summer

Cruel To Be Kind

CRY ME A RIVER

Cry On The Shoulder Of The Road
CRYING

CUM ON FEEL THE NOIZE
CUMBERSOME

Curley Shuffle

CUTS LIKE A KNIFE
D.L.V.O.R.C.E.

Da' Butt

DA YA THINK I'M SEXY?
DADDY SANG BASS

DADDY'S HANDS

DAMN | WISH | WAS YOUR LOVER
Dance Hall Days

Dance Little Sister

DANCE, THE

Dancing In The Dark

Dancing Queen

Dancing Queen

DANIEL

Daniel

DANNY BOY

Danny's Song

DANNY'S SONG

DARE TO BE STUPID

Dark Lady

DAY 0 (THE BANANA BOAT SONG)
DAYDREAM BELIEVER

Dazed And Confused

Dead Babies

Dear Me

December '63/0h! What A Night

DECEMBER, 1963 (OH, WHAT A NIGHT)

DECK THE HALLS
DELILAH

DELTA DAWN
Desperado
Desperado

DEVIL IN DISGUISE

DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA, THE

DEVIL WITH A BLUE DRESS ON
Devil Woman

By Title

Linkin Park

CLINE, PATSY

K-Ci & Jo Jo
ROGERS, KENNY
QUEEN

Heart

OSBOURNE, OZZY
Osbourne, Ozzy
APPLE, FIONA
John, Elton

Cream

Bananarama

Lowe, Nick
LONDON, JULIE
McBride, Martina
ORBISON, ROY
QUIET RIOT
SEVEN MARY THREE
Jump 'N The Saddle Band
ADAMS,BRYAN
Wynette, Tammy
E.U.

Stewart, Rod

CASH, JOHNNY
DUNN, HOLLY
HAWKINS, SOPHIE B.
Wang Chung

Rolling Stones
Brooks, Garth
Springsteen, Bruce
ABBA

Abba

John, Elton

John, Elton
TRADITIONAL
Loggins, Kenny
MURRAY, ANNE
YANKOVIC, "WEIRD AL"
Cher

BELAFONTE, HARRY
MONKEES, THE
Led Zeppelin
Cooper, Alice
Morgan, Lorrie

Four Seasons

THE 4 SEASONS
TRADITIONAL
JONES, TOM
TUCKER, TANYA
Eagles

Cooper, Alice
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Charlie Daniels Band

RYDER, MITCH & THE DET

Richard, ClIiff

4/18/06 8
SGBO0065 5
7515 11
8672 10
7537 4
7511 8
SGB0031 6
7578 11
SGB0014 3
7583 11
7509 12
SGB0063 9
MMCLAS 7
SYB1042 15
7599 13
90026 7
7502 4
7579 14
7585 6
8176 12
7577 10
SF102 15
8117 13
7503 2
7536 2
7512 11
7583 1
8201 7
8670 9
7510 3
MMCLAS 12
MMCLAS 5
SGB0058 1
7530 5
8134 5
7528 5
SYB1042 4
7524 6
7598 9
RSZ606 10
7506 15
7517 7
SGB0028 1
SGB0009 15
SGB0015 10
MMCLA1 3
7535 8
8086 7
7517 11
7507 10
BST9017 12
SGB0009 6
7501 2
7516 8
7572 15

8443
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Diary

Different Drum

DIRTY DEEDS DONE DIRT CHEAP
Dirty White Boy

DISCO INFERNO

Disposable Teens

Distant Drums

D-I-V-O-R-C-E

DIXIE

Do That To Me One More Time
DO WAH DIDDY DIDDY

DO YOU KNOW THE WAY TO SAN JOSE?

Do You Know What | Mean
Do You Remember?

DOES HE LOVE YOU
Doesn't Really Matter
DONNA

Don't Ask Me No Questions
DON'T BE CRUEL

Don't Be Stupid

By Title

Keys, Alicia; Feat. Tony! Ton
Linda Rondstadt

AC/DC

Foreigner

TRAMMPS, THE

Marilyn Manson

Reeves, Jim

WYNETTE, TAMMY
TRADITIONAL

Captain & Tennille
MANN,MANFRED
WARWICK, DIONNE
Michaels, Lee

Collins, Phil

McENTIRE, REBA & DAVIS,
Jackson, Janet

VALENS, RICHIE

Lynyrd Skynyrd

PRESLEY, ELVIS

Twain, Shania

DON'T BE STUPID (YOU KNOW | LOVE YOU) Twain, Shania

DON'T BRING ME DOWN
Don't Bring Me Down

Don't Bring Me Down

Don't Call Us, We'll Call You
DON'T CLOSE YOUR EYES
Don't Come Crying To Me

Electric Light Orchestra
Electric Light Orchestra
Animals, The

Sugarloaf/ Jerry Corbetta
WHITLEY, KEITH

Gill, Vince

Don't Come Home A-Drinkin' (With Lovin' On YoLynn, Loretta

DON'T CRY DADDY

DON'T CRY FOR ME ARGENTINA
DON'T CRY OUT LOUD

Don't Do Me Like That

Don't Fall Apart On Me Tonight

DON'T FALL IN LOVE WITH A DREAMER
DON'T GET AROUND MUCH ANYMORE

DON'T GO BREAKING MY HEART

DONT IT MAKE MY BROWN EYES BLUE

Don't Know Much (m/f duet)
Don't Let Me Be Lonely
Don't Let Me Be The Last To Know

PRESLEY, ELVIS

EVITA (BROADWAY VERSI!
MANCHESTER, MELISSA
Petty, Tom And The Heartbr
Neville, Aaron

ROGERS, KENNY & CARNE
COLE, NAT KING

JOHN, ELTON & DEE, KIKI
GAYLE,CRYSTAL

Linda Rondstadt

Taylor, James

Spears, Britney

DON'T LET OUR LOVE START SLIPPIN'AWAY Gill Vince
DON'T LET THE SUN CATCH YOU CRYING GERRY AND THE PACEMA

Don't Look Back

DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE
DONT ROCK THE JUKEBOX
Don't Say You Love Me
DON'T SIT UNDER THE APPLE TREE
DON'T SPEAK

Don't Stay Way Too Long
Don't Stop

Don't Stop

DON'T STOP BELIEVIN'
DON'T TAKE THE GIRL

Don't Tell Me

Don't Think Twice It's Alright

Boston

STREISAND, BARBARA
Jackson, Alan

M2M

ANDREWS SISTERS
NO DOUBT

Peters & Lee
Fleetwood Mac
Fleetwood Mac
JOURNEY
MCGRAW, TIM
Madonna

Clapton, Eric

4/18/06 9

KEY1533
RSZ619
7578
SGB0014
7597
8672
SAVA10
7507
7528
DK3081
7513
7571
SGBO0052
BST8617
7524
SGB0046
7532
8459
7501
BST9517
7595
7534
MMCLA4
SGB0044
8539
7524
9904C
7589
7521
7599
7523
8443
8107
7588
7538
7575
7507
RSZ619
SYB1042
TP205
7588
7573
8539
7538
7524
TP205
7538
7583
SF101
7525
MMCLA4
7577
7522
8672
SGB0027
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

DON'T WORRY BE HAPPY

Don't You Want Me

Dope Show

DOUBLE SHOT (OF MY BABY'S LOVE)
DOWN AT THE TWIST AND SHOUT
DOWN ON THE CORNER
DOWN ON THE CORNER
DOWN TO MY LAST TEARDROP
DOWNTOWN

DRAGULA

Dream A Little Dream Of Me
DREAM ON

DREAMLOVER

Dreams

Dreams

Dreams

Dreams Of The Everyday Housewife
DRIFT AWAY

Drive (For Daddy Gene)

Drive Me Wild

DRIVIN' MY LIFE AWAY

Drops Of Jupiter

DUKE OF EARL

DUMAS WALKER

DUMAS WALKER

DUST IN THE WIND

Dust In The Wind

D'YER MAK'ER

Dynamite

EAST BOUND AND DOWN
EASY

Easy Livin'

Easy Lover

Eat It

EDELWEISS

EIGHT DAYS A WEEK
EIGHTEEN

EIGHTEEN WHEELS AND A DOZEN ROSES
EIGHTEEN WHEELS AND A DOZEN ROSES

El Condo Pasa

EL PASO

Electric Avenue

ELECTRIC BOOGIE (ELECTRIC SLIDE)
ELVIRA

EMBRACEABLE YOU

END OF THE ROAD

END OF THE WORLD, THE
ENDLESS LOVE

ENDLESS LOVE

ENTER SANDMAN

Escape (Pina Colad Song)
Eternal Flame

Eve Of Destruction

Even It Up

Even Now

By Title

4/18/06 10
McFERRIN, BOBBY 7503 9
Human League MMCLA3 1
Marilyn Manson SS501 3
SWINGIN' MEDALLIONS 7531 15
CARPENTER, MARY-CHAP 7516 2
Creedence Clearwater Reviv 8430 9
CREEDENCE CLEARWATE 7576 1
TUCKER, TANYA 7536 9
CLARK,PETULA 7517 5
ZOMBIE, ROB 7585 11
Mamas & The Papas, The SGB0021 2
Aerosmith 7533 11
DARIN, BOBBY 7532 11
Fleetwood Mac 7534 12
Fleetwood Mac MMCLA3 12
Molly Hatchet SGBO0016 13
Campbell, Glenn SAVA10 13
GRAY, DOBIE 7519 4
Incubus SGB0065 11
Brown, Sawyer 9904C 10
RABBITT, EDDIE 7591 4
Train SGB0065 12
CHANDLER,GENE 7502 5
KENTUCKY HEADHUNTER 7522 13
KENTUCKY HEADHUNTER 8104 12
KANSAS 7526 12
Kansas SGB0039 13
LED ZEPPELIN 8430 11
Mud SF101 4
REED, JERRY 7590 11
COMMODORES, THE 7535 5
Uriah Heep 8201 5
Collins, Phil & Phillip Bailey BST8617 4
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023 16
SOUND OF MUSIC, THE (M 7599 4
BEATLES, THE 7573 10
COOPER, ALICE 7578 5
MATTEA,KATHY 7516 6
MATTEA,KATHY 8104 1
Simon & Garfunkel BST9517 9
ROBBINS, MARTY 7522 12
Grant, Eddy 8176 11
GRIFFITHS, MARCIA 7514 1
OAK RIDGE BOYS 7507 11
SINATRA, FRANK 7599 9
Boyz Il Men 7514 3
DAVIS, SKEETER 7510 10
RICHIE, LIONEL & ROSS, D 7519 13
ROSS, DIANA & RICHIE, LI( 7519 13
METALLICA 7578 10
Holmes, Rupert DK3081 7
Bangles, The SGB0058 10
McGuire, Barry MMCLA4 8
Heart 8331 5
Manilow, Bary SGBO0057 10



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Everday

EVERGREEN

Every Breath You Take

Every Breath You Take

EVERY BREATH YOU TAKE
Every Morning

Every Morning

EVERY ROSE HAS ITS THORN
Every Rose Has Its Thorn

Every Time | Turn Around Back In Love Again

EVERY TIME TWO FOOLS COLLIDE
Everybody (backstreet Back)
EVERYBODY LOVES SOMEBODY
Everybody Plays The Fool
Everyday

Everyday Is A Winding Road
Everything About You
EVERYTHING | DO I DO IT FOR YOU
Everything You Want

Everything You Want

Everytime

Expressway To Your Heart

EYE OF THE TIGER

Eye Of The Tiger

FADED LOVE

Faith

FAITHFULLY

Fallin'

Falling In Love (Is Hard On The Knees)
Falls On Me

FAME

FAMILY TRADITION

FANCY

Far Behind

Fast Car

Fast Car

Fat

Fat Lip

Feed My Frankenstein

FEEL LIKE MAKIN'LOVE

Feel Your Love Tonight

Feelin' So Good

FEELINGS

FEELS LIKE THE FIRST TIME
FEELS SO RIGHT

Fernando

FEVER

Fifty Ways To Leave Your Lover
Fire And Ice

Fire Down Below

Fire Lake

Five Minutes

Fixing A Hole
FLASHDANCE...WHAT A FEELING
Flowers

By Title

Dave Matthews Band, The

STREISAND, BARBRA
Police

Police

POLICE, THE

Sugar Ray

Sugar Ray

POISON

Poison

L.T.D.

ROGERS, KENNY & WEST,

Backstreet Boys
MARTIN, DEAN
Neville, Aaron
Collins, Phil

Crow, Sheryl

Ugly Kid Joe
ADAMS,BRYAN
Vertical Horizon
Vertical Horizon
Spears, Brithey
Blues Brothers
SURVIVOR
Survivor

CLINE, PATSY
Michael, George
JOURNEY

Keys, Alicia
Aerosmith

Fuel

CARA, IRENE
WILLIAMS, JR., HANK
McENTIRE, REBA
Candlebox
Chapman, Tracy
Chapman, Tracy
Yankovic, Weird Al
Sum 41

Cooper, Alice

BAD COMPANY
Van Halen

Lopez, Jennifer
ALBERT, MORRIS
FOREIGNER
ALABAMA

Abba

LEE, PEGGY
Simon & Garfunkel
Benatar, Pat

4/18/06 11

SGB0066
7506
8107
MMCLA3
7580
3116
TP105
7579
SGB0014
7574
7588
TP101
7518
SGBO0057
BST8617
SGB0021
SGB0014
7514
TP206
SGB0042
KEY1533
MMCLA1
7580
MMCLA1
7524
MMCLA3
7577
SGB0065
SGB0052
KEY1533
7523
7522
7522
SGB0031
SYB1042
SGB0021
SGB0023
SGBO0065
SGB0009
7576
SGB0004
TP203
7518
7578
7510
SF071
7599
BST9517
SGB0021

Seger, Bob & The Silver BullSGB0025

Seger, Bob

Morgan, Lorrie
Beatles, The

CARA, IRENE

Sweet Female Attitude

AHK8020
SGB0015
SGB0044
7503
SGB0047
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

FLOWERS ON THE WALL
Fly

Fly (The Angel Song)

Fly Away

Fly By Night / In The Mood
FOLSOM PRISON BLUES
Fool For The City

Fool To Cry

FOOLED AROUND AND FELL IN LOVE
Foolish Games
FOOTLOOSE

For No One

For Once In My Life

For The First Time

FOR THE GOOD TIMES
FOR WHAT IT'S WORTH
For What It's Worth
FOREVER AND EVER, AMEN
Forever In Blue Jeans
Fortunate Son

FREE BIRD

Free Bird

Free Bird

Free Bird

FREE FALLIN'

FREE RIDE

Free Ride

Friend of The Devil
Friends

FRIENDS IN LOW PLACES
FROM A DISTANCE

From The Beginning

From The Bottom Of My Broken Heart
From This Moment On
FROM THIS MOMENT ON
From This Moment On
Funky Cold Medina
FUNNY FACE

Galveston

GAMBLER, THE
GARDEN PARTY
Generation Landslide
Genie In A Bottle

GENTLE ON MY MIND
GEORGIA ON MY MIND
Get Back

GET DOWN TONIGHT
GET HERE

Get Over It

GET READY

GET TOGETHER

Get Together

GIMME ALL YOUR LOVIN'
Gimme Back My Bullets
Gimme Some Lovin'

By Title

STATLER BROTHERS, THE

Duff, Hilary
Wilkinsons, The
Kravitz, Lenny
Rush

CASH, JOHNNY
Foghat

Rolling Stones
BISHOP, ELVIN
Jewel

Loggins, Kenny
Beatles

Wonder, Stevie
Loggins, Kenny
PRICE, RAY
BUFFALO SPRINGFIELD
Buffalo Springfield
Travis, Randy
Diamond, Neil

4/18/06 12

7589
KEY1533
9901
8490
SGB0025
7536
8539
8670
7534
BST6417
7506
SAVP3
SGBO0057
SGBO0057
7524
7506
SGB0044
7510
MMCLA3

Creedence Clearwater RevivMMCLAS

Lynyrd Skynyrd
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Lynyrd Skynyrd

PETTY, TOM AND THE HE#

WINTER, EDGAR, GROUP
Edgar Winter Group, The
Greatful Dead

John, Elton

Brooks, Garth
MIDLER,BETTE

ELP

Spears, Brithey

Twain, Shania

TWAIN, SHANIA & WHITE,

Twain, Shania
Tone Loc

FARGO, DONNA
Campbell, Glen
ROGERS, KENNY
NELSON, RICKY
Cooper, Alice
Aguilera,Christinia
CAMPBELL, GLEN
CHARLES, RAY
Beatles

KC AND THE SUNSHINE B/

ADAMS, OLETA
Eagles
TEMPTATIONS, THE
YOUNGBLOODS, THE
Youngbloods

ZZ Top

Lynyrd Skynyrd

Davis Group, Spencer

7530
8146
8459
SGB0016
7577
7576
SGB0044
SYB1042
8134
7515
7514
SYB1042
TP201
BST9517
7600
SGB0017
8117
7536
SF102
7512
7509
SGBO0009
TP104
7589
7505
SAVP3
7597
7582
BST9017
7571
7532
SGB0064
7535
8459
MMCLAS



Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title
Gimme Three Steps Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459
GIN AND JUICE SNOOP DOGGY DOGG 7586
Girl Beatles SAVP3
Girl On TV LFO TP204
Girls Girls, Girls Motley Crue SFK1030
GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN LAUPER, CYNDI 7533
GIRLS NIGHT OUT JUDDS, THE 7592
GIRLS, GIRLS, GIRLS Motley Crue 7579
GIVE IT AWAY RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS 7585
Give It Away Red Hot Chili Peppers, The SGB0052
Give It To You Knight, Jordan 3132
GIVE ME FOREVER (I DO) TESH, JOHN & INGRAM, JA 7600
GIVE ME ONE REASON CHAPMAN,TRACY 7587
Give My Heart To You Cyrus, Billy Ray 8533
Give Peace A Chance Lennon, John RSz607
Gloria Branigan, Laura 8331
Gloria Branigan, Laura 7581
Gloria Branigan, Laura MMCLA3
GLORY DAYS SPRINGSTEEN, BRUCE 7580
Go All The Way Raspberries SGB0063
GOD BLESS AMERICA TRADITIONAL 7528
GOD BLESS THE CHILD HOLIDAY, BILLIE 7599
GOD BLESS THE U.S.A. GREENWOOD, LEE 7515
GOD BLESS THE U.S.A. GREENWOOD, LEE 8104
GOD BLESSED TEXAS LITTLE TEXAS 7522
GOD BLESSED TEXAS LITTLE TEXAS 8104
God Gave Rock & Roll To You Kiss SGB0004
God Must Have Spent) A Little More Time On Y(NSYNC TP101
God Must Have Spent) A Little More Time On YcAlabama SGB0017
GOIN' OUT OF MY HEAD LITTLE ANTHONY AND THE 7571
GOLDFINGER BASSEY, SHIRLEY 7571
GONE COUNTRY JACKSON,ALAN 7596
Gone Crazy Jackson, Alan SGB0017
Gonin' Up The Country Canned Heat SGB0062
Good For Me Seger, Bob AHK8020
GOOD HEARTED WOMAN JENNINGS, W. & NELSON, 7510
GOOD HEARTED WOMAN NELSON, W. &JENNINGS, \ 7510
Good Idea Tomorrow Dodd, Deryl 8533
GOOD LOVIN' YOUNG RASCALS, THE 7572
Good Lovin' Rascals, The SGB0044
GOOD LUCK CHARM PRESLEY, ELVIS 7521
Good Time Charlie King, Albert SGB0027
GOODBYE EARL DIXIE CHICKS 7593
Goodbye Lament lommi & Dave Grohl 8672
Goodbye To Romance Osbourne, Ozzy SGB0014
GOODNIGHT SWEETHEART SPANIELS, THE 7526
Goodnight Sweetheart Spaniels, The SGB0044
GOT MY MOJO WORKING WATERS, MUDDY 7597
Got You (Where | Want You) Flys, The 8490
Graduation Vitamin C TP203
Graduation (Friends Forever) Vitamin C SGB0045
GRANDMA GOT RUN OVER BY A REINDEER ELMO & PATSY 8086
GRANDPA JUDDS,THE 7512
Grapefruit Diet Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023
GREAT BALLS OF FIRE LEWIS, JERRY LEE 7502
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Greatest Gift Of All

GREATEST LOVE OF ALL
GREATEST MAN | NEVER KNEW, THE
Greed

GREEK WEDDING SONG, THE
GREEN GREEN GRASS OF HOME
Groove Me

GROOVIN'

Groovy Kind Of Love

GROW OLD WITH ME

GUILTY

GUYS DO IT ALL THE TIME
Gypsies, Tramps, & Thieves

Half Breed

Hand Me Down World

Hands

Hands Of A Working Man

HANKY PANKY

HAPPIEST GIRL IN THE WHOLE U.S.A., THE

Happy
HAPPY BIRTHDAY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY DARLING
Happy Girl

HAPPY TOGETHER

Happy Together

Happy X-Mas/War Is Over

Hard Day's Night

HARD TO HANDLE

Hard To Handle

HARDEN MY HEART

Harden My Heart

Harder To Breathe

Harper Valley P.T.A.

Harper Valley P.T.A.

Hashpipe

HAVA NAGILA

HAVE | TOLD YOU LATELY
HAVE MERCY

Have You Ever Loved A Woman
Have You Ever Loved A Woman
Have You Ever Seen The Rain
HAVE YOU EVER SEEN THE RAIN?
Have You Ever?

Having My Baby

HE STOPPED LOVING HER TODAY
HEADS CAROLINA; TAILS CALIFORNIA
Heal The World

Healing Hands

Heard It In A Love Song

HEART AND SOUL

Heart of Glass

Heart of Glass

Heart Of Gold

Heart Of Gold

Heart Of Gold

By Title

Rodgers, Kenny & Dolly PartSDP005

HOUSTON, WHITNEY
McENTIRE, REBA
Godsmack
TRADITIONAL
JONES, TOM

King Floyd

RASCALS, THE
Collins, Phil

CARPENTER, MARY-CHAP
STREISAND, BARBARA & E

McCREADY, MINDY
Cher

Cher

Guess Who

Jewel

Herndon, Ty
MADONNA
FARGO,DONNA
Rolling Stones
TRADITIONAL
TWITTY, CONWAY
McBride, Martina
TURTLES, THE
Turtles, The

Lennon, John
Beatles

BLACK CROWES, THE
Black Crowes, The
QUARTERFLASH
Quarterflash

Maroon 5

Riley, Jeannie C.
Riley, Jeannie C.
Weezer
TRADITIONAL
STEWART, ROD
JUDDS, THE
Clapton, Eric

Derek & The Dominoes

Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0062

Creedence Clearwater Reviv

Brandy

Anka, Paul
JONES, GEORGE
MESSINA, JO DEE
Jackson, Michael
John, Elton
Marshall Tucker Band
FOUR ACES, THE
Blondie

Blondie

Young, Neil

Young, Neil

Young, Neil

4/18/06 14

13

7503 7
7594 8
SGB0065 6
7598 15
7505 8
8443 10
7572 5
BST8617 6
7600 6
7533 4
7593 9
RSZ606 14
RSZ606 12
8539 6
BST6417 3
9904C 9
7598 10
7524 15
8670 12
7528 10
7590 13
90026 13
7572 10
SGB0044 16
RSZ607 18
SAVP3 9
7584 10
SGB0025 6
7535 10
MMCLA4 5
KEY1533 11
7515 9
SF102 1
SGB0065 4
7598 3
7600 14
7536 11
SGB0020 9
SGB0027 6
6

7533 1
TP102 3
SGB0057 6
7507 2
7595 15
TRG6011 1
8134 10
8146 7
7599 3
7534 4
MMCLA4 10
MMCLAS 8
SGB0044 2
SGB0064 8



Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title

HEART OF ROCK & ROLL, THE
Heart Over Mind

Heart Trouble

HEART WON'T LIE, THE

Morgan, Lorrie
McBride, Martina

Heartache Tonight Eagles
HEARTBREAK HOTEL PRESLEY, ELVIS
Heartbreaker Benatar, Pat
Heartbreaker Benatar, Pat
Heartbreaker Carey, Mariah
Heartlight Diamond, Neil

Heat Wave Linda Rondstadt
HEAVY COLLECTIVE SOUL

He'll Have To Go
Hell Is For Children
HELLO

HELLO DARLIN'
HELLO DOLLY

Reeves, Jim
Benatar, Pat
RICHIE, LIONEL
TWITTY, CONWAY

Hello Hooray Cooper, Alice
Hello L.O.V.E. Montgomery, John Michael
HELLO WALLS YOUNG, FAREN
Hell's Bells AC/DC

Help Me Mitchell, joni
HELP ME MAKE IT THROUGH THE NIGHT  SMITH, SAMMI
HELP ME RHONDA BEACH BOYS
Her Strutt Seger, Bob
HERE COMES THE HOTSTEPPER KAMOZE, INI
Here Comes The Rain Again Eurythmics

Here Comes The Sun Beatles

Here Comes The Sun Beatles

HERE | GO AGAIN WHITESNAKE
HERE YOU COME AGAIN PARTON, DOLLY
Here, There and Everywhere Beatles

HERE'S A QUARTER (CALL SOMEONE WHO Travis, Randy

HERO Carey, Mariah
Hero Iglesias, Enrique
Hey Bartender Blues Brothers
Hey Joe Hexdrix, Jimi
HEY JUDE BEATLES

Hey Woln't You Play Another Somebody Done CThomas, B.J.
HEY, GOOD LOOKIN' WILLIAMS, HANK

HEYJOE JIMI HENDRIX EXPERIENC
HIGH ENOUGH DAMN YANKEES

High Enough Damn Yankees

Higher Creed

CREED
WONDER, STEVIE

HIGHER (RADIO VERSION)

HIGHER GROUND

Hippy Hippy Shake

HIS LATEST FLAME (MARIE'S THE NAME)
Hit Em Up With Style

HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT

HIT THE ROAD JACK

PRESLEY, ELVIS
Blu Cantrel
Benatar, Pat
CHARLES,RAY

HOKEY POKEY, THE TRADITIONAL
Hold Me Close Essex, David
Hold My Hand Hootie & The Blowfish

Hold On Loosely 38 Special

LEWIS, HUEY & THE NEWS

GILL, VINCE & McENTIRE,

ARMSTRONG, LOUIS

Swinging Blue Jeans, The

4/18/06 15
7511 9
SGB0015 12
90026 4
7588 6
BST9017 3
7521 14
8331 3
7577 14
TP102 6
MMCLA4 13
RSZ619 9
7585 12
SAVA10 7
SGB0021 1
7523 12
7512 13
7505 11
SGBO0009 13
SGB0017 5
7536 5
SGB0014 1
SYB1042 3
7507 14
7525 2
AHK8020 11
7586 1
MMCLA3 3
7517 1
SAVP3 10
7578 6
7536 14
SAVP3 4
7516 7
7514 11
SGB0066 9
SGB0027 14
SGB0039 3
7525 3
7590 8
7536 13
7525 4
7579 3
SGB0031 14
SGB0047 15
7585 7
7574 12
SGB0039 15
7521 15
SGBO0065 13
7519 1
7571 3
7526 6
SF071 14
8140 14
8146 6



Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title
Hold On Loosely 38 Special
Hold Your Head Up Argent
Holiday Bee Gees
Hollywood Nights Seger, Bob

Homeward Bound

Honestly Love You

Honesty

Honey Come Back

HONEY, I'M HOME

HONEYCOMB

HONKY TONK ATTITUDE
HOOKED ON A FEELING
HOPELESSLY DEVOTED TO You
Hot Blooded

HOT, HOT, HOT

Hotel California

HOUND DOG

HOUSE OF THE RISING SUN, THE
How Deep Is Your Love

HOW DO | LIVE

How Do I Live

HOW DO YOU LIKE ME NOW?!
How Many Ways

HOW MUCH IS THAT) DOGGIE IN THE WIN
HOW SWEET IT IS

HUMPTY DANCE, THE

Hurt Me

Hurt So Bad

HYPNOTIZE

Hypnotized

Hysteria

| AM WOMAN

| BELIEVE | CAN FLY

| Can Love You Better

| Can Love You Better

| Can See Clearly Now

| Can See For Miles

| Can't Get No) Satisfaction

| Can't Help Falling In Love With You
| CAN'T HELP MYSELF

| Can't Make You Love Me

| Can't Make You Love Me

| CAN'T STOP LOVING YOU

| Can't Tell You Why

| COULD HAVE DANCED ALL NIGHT
| CROSS MY HEART

| Didn't Even Know My Own Strengths
| Didn't Mean To Turn You On

| Disappear

| Do (cherish you)

| Don't Wanna Go On With You Like That
| DON'T WANNA PLAY HOUSE'

| Don't Want Go On With You Like That
| Don't Want To Miss A Thing

| Drive Myself Crazy

Simon & Garfunkel
Newton-John, Olivia
Joel, Billy

Campbell, Glen
TWAIN, SHANIA
RODGERS, JIMMIE
DIFFIE, JOE
THOMAS, B.J.
NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA
Foreigner
POINDEXTER, BUSTER
Eagles

PRESLEY, ELVIS
ANIMALS, THE

Bee Gees
YEARWOOD, TRISHA
Rimes, LeAnn

KEITH, TOBY
Braxton, Toni

PAGE, PATTI

Taylor, James

DIGITAL UNDERGROUND

Rimes, LeAnn
Linda Rondstadt
NOTORIOUS B.I.G., THE
Fleetwood Mac
Def Leppard
REDDY,HELEN
KELLY,R.

Dixie Chicks
Dixie Chicks
Nash, Johnny
Who, The
Spears, Britney
UB40

FOUR TOPS
Raitt, Bonnie
Raitt, Bonnie
CHARLES,RAY
Eagles

MY FAIR LADY (MOVIE VEF

Straight, George
Morgan, Lorrie
Palmer, Robert
Metallica

98 degrees

John, Elton
WYNETTE, TAMMY
John, Elton
Aerosmith

NSYNC

4/18/06 16
SGB0016 8
SGB0044 1
DK3081 6
AHK8020 8
BST9517 10
SGBO0058 2

7509 10
SF102 11
7594 3
7531 4
7524 10
7532 14
7503 8
8443 13
7523 2
BST9017 4
7521 4
7504 7
SGB0057 5
7595 5
SGB0015 18
7596 2
8140 10
7538 1
7511 10
7586 9
SGB0015 19
RSZ619 18
7586 12
SGB0004 7
SGB0063 8
7530 12
7582 14
9901 9
SGB0015 2
DK3081 8
SGB0064 9
BST6417 2
TRG6011 12
7571 6
7519 9
8107 15
7518 9
BST9017 14
7599 15
7515 3
SGB0015 13
8443 8
SGB0042 17
TP101 7
MMCLA3 5
7589 14
8134 1
SFK1030 1
TP103 8



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

| FALL TO PIECES

| FEEL LUCKY

| Feel The Earth Move

| FINALLY FOUND SOMEONE

| FOUGHT THE LAW

| Fought The Law

| Found Someone

| Got You

| GOT YOU (I FEEL GOOD)

| GOT YOU BABE

| Got You Babe

| Guess That's Why They Call It The Blues
| Hate Myself For Loving You

| HEARD IT THROUGH THE GRAPEVINE
| Heard It Through The Grapevine

| HOPE YOU DANCE (RADIO VERSION)
| JUST CALLED TO SAY | LOVE YOU

| Just Want To Celebrate

| Knew | Loved You

| Knew The Bride

| Knew The Bride

| LEFT MY HEART IN SAN FRANCISCO
| Like Dreamin’

| Like It

| LIKEIT, | LOVEIT

| LOVE ROCK'N ROLL

| Love The Dead

| LOVE THE NIGHTLIFE (DISCO 'ROUND)
| LOVE THE WAY YOU LOVE ME

| Love To Love

I Need To Know

I Need You

I Never Cry

| ONLY HAVE EYES FOR YOU

| Put A Spell On You

| SAW HER STANDING THERE

| See You Baby

| SHOT THE SHERIFF

| Still Haven't Found What I'm Looking For
| SWEAR

| THANK YOU

| Think I'm In Love With You

| Think I'm In Love With You

| Think We're Alone Now

| Touch Myself

| TOUCH MYSELF

| Try

| Try

| Turn To You

| WALK THE LINE

| Wanna Be With You

| WANNA SEX YOU UP

| Want A New Duck

| Want It That Way

| Want To Come Over

By Title 4/18/06 17
CLINE, PATSY 7516 4
CARPENTER, MARY-CHAP 7522 5
King, Carole SGB0021 16
ADAMS, BRYAN & STREIS/ 7600 8
FULLER, BOBBY 7520 7
Bobby Fuller Four, The SGB0044 5
Cher RSZ606 16
Carter, Anita & Waylon JenniSAVA10 18
BROWN, JAMES 7527 8
SONNY & CHER 7513 10
Sonny & Cher RSZ606 13
John, Elton 8134 8
Jett, Joan SFK1030 8
Gaye, Marvin 7527 15
Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0039 14

WOMACK, LEE ANN 7595
WONDER, STEVIE 7503
Rare Earth SGB0064
Savage Garden TP204
Lowe, Nick SGB0004
Lowe, Nick SGBO0005
BENNETT, TONY 7518
Nolan, Kenny SYB1042
Sammie TP204
McGRAW, TIM 7593
JETT, JOAN & THE BLACKEF 7533
Cooper, Alice SGB0009
BRIDGES, ALICIA 7597
MONTGOMERY, JOHN MIC 7596
Charles, Tina SF071
Anthony, Marc TP204
Rimes, LeAnn TP205
Cooper, Alice SGB0009
FLAMINGOS, THE 7520

Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0052

BEATLES 7502
Groove, Amanda SGB0047
CLAPTON, ERIC 7535
u2 SFK1030
MONTGOMERY, JOHN MIC 7515
ZZ Top 8430
Simpson, Jessica TP205
Simpson, Jessica SGB0045
Tiffany TRG6011
Divinyls 8117
DIVINYLS 7587
Gray, Macy TP203
Gray, Macy SGB0042
Aguilera,Christinia TP205
CASH, JOHNNY 7507
Moore, Mandy TP201
COLOR ME BADD 7582
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023
Backstreet Boys TP103
Etheridge, Melissa SGB0021
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title 4/18/06 18

| Want You Back NSYNC TP103 3
| WANT YOU TO WANT ME CHEAP TRICK 7580 14
| WANT YOU, | NEED YOU, | LOVE YOU PRESLEY, ELVIS 7521 1
| WAS COUNTRY WHEN COUNTRY WASN7 CMANDRELL, BARBARA 7516 1
| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU HOUSTON, WHITNEY 7514 2
| WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU PARTON,DOLLY 7590 3
| WILL FOLLOW HIM MARCH, PEGGY 7571 11
| WILL REMEMBER YOU McLACHLAN, SARAH 7583 2
| WILL SURVIVE GAYNOR, GLORIA 7519 5
| Will Survive Gaynor, Gloria SGB0021 15
| Wish You Were Here Pink Floyd SGB0066 17
| Would Die 4 U Prince & The Revolution 8443 9
| WOULDN'T HAVE MISSED IT FOR THE WORMilsap, Ronnie 7591 15
| WRITE THE SONGS MANILOW, BARRY 7511 7
1.0.U. GREENWOOD, LEE 7524 4
1-95 Song August & The Spur Of The M 8117 4
ICE ICE BABY Vanilla Ice 7586 5
I'd Like To Teach The World To Sing New Seekers, The DK3081 12
I'D LOVE TO LAY YOU DOWN Twitty, Conway 7591 3
I'd Really Love To See You Tonight England Dan & John Ford Cc¢ 7580 8
I'd Really Love To See You Tonight England Dan & John Ford C(DK3081 5
IF 1 CAN DREAM PRESLEY, ELVIS 7521 6
If I Could Turn Back Time Cher RSZ606 3
If | Ever Lose My Faith In You Sting SFK1030 15
If | Had No Loot Tony Toni Tone 8107 13
If | Know Me Strait, George 7594 5
If | Said You Have A Beautiful Body Would You IBellamy Brothers 7590 15
If | Told You That Houston, Whitney & George SGB0045 11
IF IT MAKES YOU HAPPY Crow, Sheryl 7587 15
IF LOVING YOU IS WRONG | DON'T WANT TCMandrell, Barbara 7590 1
IF THE GOOD DIE YOUNG Lawrence, Tracy 7593 6
IF TOMORROW NEVER COMES Brooks, Garth 7510 1
IF WE MAKE IT THROUGH DECEMBER Haggard, Merle 7590 7
If You Could Read My Mind Lightfoot, Gordon SGBO0057 4
IF YOU DON'T KNOW ME BY NOW SIMPLY RED 7533 15
If You Leave Me Now Chicago MMCLA3 16
IF YOU SEE HIM/IF YOU SEE HER McEntire, Reba & Brooks Du 7588 14
If You Wanna Get To Heaven Ozark Mountain Daredevils 8146 15
If You're Not In It For Love (I'm Outta Here) Twain, Shania BST9517 10
IF YOU'RE NOT IN IT FOR LOVE I'M OUTTA HTwain, Shania 7596 8
IF YOU'VE GOT THE MONEY I'VE GOT THE TIFrizzell, Lefty 7589 1
I'LL BE THERE CAREY, MARIAH & LOREN: 7514 12
I'LL BE McCain, Edwin 7600 12
I'LL BE THERE LORENZ, TREY & CAREY, | 7514 12
I'll Be There For You Bon Jovi SGBO0039 6
I'll Never Break Your Heart Backstreet Boys TP103 1
I'll Stand By You Pretenders 8140 9
I'll Still Love You More Yearwood, Trisha SGB0017 11
I'll Think Of A Reason Later Womack, Lee Ann 9901 6
I'm A Believer Smash Mouth SGB0065 16
I'm A King Bee\Back Door Man (Medley) Marino, Frank SGB0027 8
I'm Bad I'm Nationwide ZZ Top SGB0016 4
I'm Eighteen Cooper, Alice SGB0004 9
I'm Eighteen Cooper, Alice SGBO0005 3
I'm Holdin' On To Love (To Save My Life) Twain, Shania SGB0047 7



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

I'm Like A Bird

I'm Not Lisa

I'm Real

I'M SO EXCITED

I'M SORRY

I'm Still Standing

I'M THAT KIND OF GIRL
I'm The Only One

I'm The Only One

I'M TOO SEXY

I'm Too Sexy

IMAGINE

Imagine

In My Life

In The Air Tonight

In The End

IN THE GHETTO

IN THE MIDNIGHT HOUR
IN THE STILL OF THE NIGHT
INDEPENDENCE DAY
Independence Day
Independent Woman
INDIAN OUTLAW
Instant Karma

INSTANT KARMA (WE ALL SHINE ON)

Interstate Love Song
Interstate Love Song
Invincible

Invincible

Invisible Touch

IRIS

Ironic

Is It My Body

IS SHE REALLY GOING OUT WITH HIM?

IS THERE LIFE OUT THERE
ISLANDS IN THE STREAM
ISLANDS IN THE STREAM
IT DON'T MATTER TO ME
IT HAD TO BE YOU

By Title

Nelly Furtado
Colter, Jessi

Lopez, Jennifer
POINTER SISTERS
LEE, BRENDA
John, Elton
LOVELESS, PATTY
Etheridge, Melissa
Etheridge, Melissa
R*S*F (Right Said Fred)
RSF (Right Said Fred)
LENNON, JOHN
Lennon, John
Beatles

Collins, Phil

Linkin Park
PRESLEY, ELVIS
PICKETT, WILSON
FIVE SATINS, THE
McBride, Martina
McBride, Martina
Destiny's Child
McGraw, Tim
Lennon, John
Lennon, John
Stone Temple Pilots
Stone Temple Pilots
Benatar, Pat
Benatar, Pat
Genesis

Goo Goo Dolls
Morissette, Alantis
Cooper, Alice
Jackson, Joe
McEntire, Reba

PARTON, DOLLY & ROGER
ROGERS, KENNY & PARTC

BREAD
CONNICK, JR., HARRY

IT WASN'T GOD WHO MADE HONKY TONK AWELLS, KITTY

IT'S ALL IN THE GAME

It's Been A While

It's Gonna Be Me

It's Hard To Be Humble

Its Must've Been Love

It's My Life

IT'S MY PARTY

IT'S NOT UNUSUAL

IT'S NOW OR NEVER

IT'S ONLY MAKE BELIEVE
It's Only Rock 'N Roll (But I Like It)
It's Over Now

It's Over Now

Its Raining Men

It's So Easy

EDWARDS, TOMMY
Staind

NSYNC

Davis, Mac

Roxette

Bon Jovi

GORE, LESLEY
JONES, TOM
PRESLEY, ELVIS
TWITTY, CONWAY
Rolling Stones

Cox, Deborah
Weather Girls, The
Linda Rondstadt

112
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8672
7588
SGB0065
7523
7531
MMCLAS
8104
7583
8140
7589
8201
7509
RSZ607
SAVP3
BST8617
SGB0066
7501
7526
7513
7596
90026
SGB0047
7593
RSZ607
7573
8140
SGB0014
8443
MMCLA2
BST8617
7587
SFK1030
SGB0025
7580
7596
7516
7516
7535
7506
7524
7531
SGBO0065
TP202
7591
SGBO0058 11
SGB0045 15
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7502 10
7538 13
7501 9
7507 9
8670 8
8672 15
3132 3
MMCLA2 16
RSZ619 7



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

IT'S SO EASY

By Title

RONSTADT, LINDA

It's The End Of The World As We Know It (And IR.E.M.

IT'S TOO LATE

It's Your Love

It's Your Thing

I've Got The Music In Me
I'VE GOT YOU UNDER MY SKIN
I'VE GOTTA BE ME

I'VE HAD) THE TIME OF MY LIFE
Jack & Diane

Jack & Diane

Jackie Blue

JAILHOUSE ROCK

James Dean

Jamie's Cryin'

Jealous Again

Jealous Guy

Jealous Mind

JESSIE'S GIRL

Jesus He Knows Me
Jetliner

Jingle Bell Rock

JINGLE BELLS

John Wayne Walking Away
JOHNNY ANGEL
JOHNNY B. GOODE
Joker, The

JOKER,THE

Jolene

Jose Cuervo

JOSE CUERVO

JOY TO THE WORLD
JUMP

Jump Jive an' Wall

Jumpin' Jumpin’

Jungle Love

JUST A GIGOLO

Just Be A Man About It
Just Like Jesse James
Just Like Starting Over
Just Like Starting Over
JUST ONCE

Just Once

Just One Look

Just One Look

Just The Two Of Us

JUST THE WAY YOU ARE
Just What The Doctor Ordered
KANSAS CITY

Kashmir

Katmandu

KAW-LIGA

Keep On Smilin'

KEEP YOUR HANDS TO YOURSELF
KEEPER OF THE STARS, THE

KING, CAROLE
McGraw, Tim & Faith Hill
Isley Brothers

Dee, Kiki

SINATRA, FRANK
DAVIS, JR., SAMMY

WARNES, JENNIFER & BILI

Cougar, John
Cougar, John

Ozark Mountain Daredevils
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Eagles

Van Halen

Black Crowes, The
Lennon, John
Stardust, Alvin
Springfield, Rick
Genesis

Miller, Steve Band
Travis, Randy
TRADITIONAL
White, Lari
FABARES, SHELLEY
Berry, Chuck

Steve Miller Band, The
Miller, Steve, Band
Parton, Dolly

West, Shelly

WEST, SHELLY
Three Dog Night

Van Halen

Setzer, Brian Orchestra
Destiny's Child

Time, The

ROTH, DAVID LEE
Braxton, Toni

Cher

Lennon, John
Lennon, John
INGRAM, JAMES
Ingram, James

Linda Rondstadt
RONSTADT, LINDA
Smith, Will

Joel, Billy

Nugent, Ted
HOUSTON, WHITNEY
Led Zeppelin

Seger, Bob & The Silver BullSGB0004

WILLIAMS, HANK

Wet Willie

GEORGIA SATELLITES
Byrd, Tracy
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7525 5
7584 8
7503 13
7595 6
7574 6
SGB0058 14
7505 1
7538 3
7530 15
7577 5
MMCLAZ2 8
8146 11
7521 10
SGB0066 6
SGB0025 8
SGB0025 11
RSZ607 16
SF101 12
7580 12
BST8617 10
MMCLA4 7
SDP005 11
8086 6
8533 9
7513 13
7525 6
SGB0052 1
7577 11
SF102 6
7592 5
8104 11
7503 3
7578 4
7587 2
TP203 7
7582 6
7519 12
SGB0046 6
RSZ606 17
7533 14
RSZ607 8
7509 11
SGB0057 3
RSZ619 19
MMCLA4 15
TP101 2
7509 14
SGB0028 5
7517 10
SGB0028 13
10

7512 4
8146 13
7509 15
7595 14



Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title

KENTUCKY RAIN
KENTUCKY WOMAN

KEY LARGO

KILLIN' TIME

KILLING ME SOFTLY
KILLING ME SOFTLY WITH HIS SONG
KIND OF A DRAG

King Of The Blues

KING OF THE ROAD

KISS

KISS AN ANGEL GOOD MORNIN'
KISS AND SAY GOODBYE
Kiss Me

Kiss Me Deadly

Kiss This

Kiss You All Over

Kissing A Fool

KNOCK ON WOOD

Knock On Wood

Knockin' On Heaven's Door
KNOCKIN'. ON HEAVEN'S DOOR
Kodachrome

Kodachrome

Kryptonite

Kryptonite

Kryptonite

Kyrie

La Isla Bonita

LA Woman

Ladies Night

LADY

Lady

Lady Eleanor

LADY IN RED

Lady Love

Lady Madonna

Lady Marmalade

Land Of Confusion

Larger Than Life

LAST DANCE

Last Dance/The Hustle/On The Radio (Medley)
LAST TRAIN TO CLARKSVILLE
Lately (Dreamin' About Babies)
Laughter In The Rain

LAY DOWN SALLY

Lay It On The Line

Layla (Electric Version)

LAYLA (RADIO VERSION)
LEADER OF THE PACK
LEAN ON ME

Leather & Lace

Leather & Lace

LEATHER AND LACE
LEAVING ON A JET PLANE
LEAVIN'ON YOUR MIND

PRESLEY, ELVIS
Diamond, Neil
HIGGINS, BERTIE
BLACK, CLINT

Fugees

FLACK, ROBERTA
Buckinghams, The
Moore, Gary

MILLER, ROGER
PRINCE

PRIDE, CHARLEY
Manhattans

Sixpence None The Richer
Ford, Lita

Tippin, Aaron

Carter, Clarence
Michael, George
FLOYD, EDDIE
Stewart, Amii

Guns 'N' Roses
DYLAN,BOB

Simon & Garfunkel
Simon, Paul

3 Doors Down

3 Doors Down

3 Doors Down

Mr. Mister

Madonna

Doors, The

Kool and the Gang
ROGERS, KENNY
Rogers, Kenny
Lidisfarne

DEBURGH, CHRIS
Trower, Robin

Beatles

LaBelle

Collins, Phil

Backstreet Boys
Summer, Donna
Selena

MONKEES, THE
Carlisle, Bob

Sedaka, Neil
CLAPTON, ERIC
Triumph

Clapton, Eric

Derek And The Dominos
SHANGRI-LAS, THE
WITHERS, BILL
Henley, Don & Stevie Nicks
Nicks, Stevie & Don Henley
Nicks, Stevie & Don Henley
PETER, PAUL & MARY
CLINE, PATSY

4/18/06 21

7521 13
7525 7
7517 12
7536 12
7582 9
7530 1
7573 4
SGB0066 10
7513 14
7529 12
7536 15
7574 10
TP106 3
8331 12
7594 11
8117 9
SGBO0057 1
7525 14
8443 3
SGB0025 5
7529 15
BST9517 1
SYB1042 5
7585 10
TP206 6
SGB0047 14
8443 4
MMCLA4 9
SGB0039 4
MMCLA1 13
7503 11
SGB0057 2
SF071 9
7506 10
SGB0004 11
SAVP3 16
SGB0058 6
BST8617 14
TP101 3
7523 11
SGB0021 11
7520 8
3132 1
DK3081 1
7509 9

SGBO0005 10
SGB0020 14

7576 5
7504 6
7529 5

MMCLA4 11
MMCLA4 11

7581 3
7531 14
7522 15



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

LEAVIN'ON YOUR MIND
Legs

Lesson In Leavin'

Let 'Er Rip

Let Her Cry

LETIT BE

Let It Grow

Let It Rain

Let It Snow

LET ME BE THERE

LET ME CALL YOU SWEETHEART

Let Me Let Go

LET ME TELL YOU ABOUT LOVE

LET'ER RIP

Let's Call The Whole Thing Off
Let's Get It On

Let's Get Rocked

LET'S HEAR IT FOR THE BOY
Let's Make Love

Let's Stay Together

Let's Talk About Sex
LETTER, THE

Levon

Liar

Life #9

Life In The Fast Lane

Life Is A Highway

LIFE'S A DANCE

LIFE'S BEEN GOOD
Lightning Crashes
Lightning Crashes

Like A Prayer

Like A Rock

Like A Rolling Stone

Like A Rolling Stone

Like A Surgeon

LIKE A VIRGIN

Like The Rain

Like The Way | Do

LIL' RED RIDING HOOD
LION SLEEPS TONIGHT, THE
LIPSTICK ON YOUR COLLAR
Liquid Dreams

LISTEN TO THE MUSIC
LIT UP

Little Jeannie

Little Man

LITTLE RED CORVETTE
LITTLE ROCK

Little Saint Nick

LITTLE SISTER

LITTLE WING

Livin' La Vida Loca

Livin' On The Edge
LOCO-MOTION, THE

By Title

CLINE, PATSY

ZZ Top

Messina, Jo Dee
Dixie Chicks

Hootie & The Blowfish
BEATLES

Clapton, Eric

Clapton, Eric

Boyz Il Men
NEWTON-JOHN, OLIVIA
TRADITIONAL

Hill, Faith

JUDDS, THE

Dixie Chicks

Astaire, Fred

Gaye, Marvin

Def Leppard
WILLIAMS, DENIECE
Hill Faith & McGraw, Tim
Green, Al
Salt-N-Pepa

BOX TOPS, THE
John, Elton

Three Dog Night
McBride, Martina
Eagles

4/18/06 22
8104 8
SGBO0063 7
SGB0017 7
SGB0015 3
7584 13
7513 12
SGB0020 11
8539 4
SDP005 1
7529 13
7528 1
9901 11
7536 7
7596 12
7599 1
SGB0057 15
SGB0031 8
7535 14
7588 13
7574 2
8117 15
7520 12
8134 4
8201 4
90026 2

BST9017 11

Cochrane, Tom & Red Rider SGB0052 15

Montgomery, John Michael

WALSH, JOE

Live

Live

Madonna

Seger, Bob

Dylan, Bob

Dylan, Bob
Yankovic, Weird Al
Madonna

Black Clint
Etheridge, Melissa

San The Sham & The Pharat

TOKENS, THE
FRANCIS, CONNIE
Q-Town

Doobie Brothers
Buckcherry

John, Elton

Cher

Prince

McEntire, Reba
BEACH BOYS
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Hendrix, Jimi
Martin, Ricky
Aerosmith
LITTLE EVA

7594 13
8430 10
SGBO0005 8
SGB0014 17
MMCLAS 1
AHK8020 7
7572 1
MMCLA3 2
SGB0023 6
7533 12
7595 3
SGB0021 4
7572 14
7502 1
7532 1
8672 14
7576 14
7585 4
8134 13
RSZ606 21
7580 9
7592 12
SDP005 6
7521 11
7578 3
TP103 2
SGB0052 14
7502 6



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

LOCOMOTIVE BREATH
LOLLIPOP

Lonely Stranger

LONG AND WINDING ROAD, THE
Long Cool Woman (In A Black Dress)
Long Haired Country Boy

Long Way Around

Long, Long Time

LONGER

Longview

Look At Little Sister

Looking Through Your Eyes
Looking Through Your Eyes

Lord Have Mercy On The Working Man
LOSER

Losing My Religion

LOST IN THE FIFTIES TONIGHT
LOUIE LOUIE

LOUISIANA WOMAN, MISSISSIPPI MAN
Love

Love Ain't Like That

Love Ain't Like That

LOVE CAN BUILD A BRIDGE
LOVE GETS ME EVERY TIME
Love Has No Pride

Love Is

Love Is A Rose

Love Lies Bleeding

LOVE ME

LOVE ME

Love Me A Little Bit Longer

LOVE ME LIKE YOU USED TO
LOVE ME TENDER

Love Of My Life

LOVE ON THE ROCKS

LOVE POTION NUMBER NINE
Love Shack

Love Shack

Love Shack

Love The Dead

LOVE TRAIN

LOVE WILL KEEP US TOGETHER
LOVE WILL TURN YOU AROUND
LOVE WITHOUT END, AMEN
Lover's Cross

LOVE'S BEEN A LITTLE BIT HARD ON ME

Lovesick Blues

Loving Arms

LOW RIDER

Lowspark Of High Heeled Boys, The
Lucille

LUCILLE

By Title

TULL, JETHRO
CHORDETTES, THE
Clapton, Eric
BEATLES

Hollies

Daniels, Charlie
Eagle-Eye Cherry
Linda Rondstadt
FOGELBERG, DAN
Green Day
Vaughn, Stevie Ray
Twain, Shania
Rimes, LeAnn

Tritt, Travis

Beck

R.E.M.

MILSAP, RONNIE
KINGSMEN, THE

TWITTY, CONWAY & LYNN

Lennon, John
Hill, Faith

Hill, Faith
JUDDS, THE
TWAIN, SHANIA
Linda Rondstadt

Williams, Vanessa / Brian McTRG6011

Linda Rondstadt
John, Elton
PRESLEY, ELVIS
RAYE, COLLIN
Myles, Heather
TUCKER, TANYA
PRESLEY, ELVIS
Santana, Carlos
Diamond, Neil
SEARCHERS, THE
B-52's

B-52's

B-52's

Cooper, Alice
O'JAYS, THE
Captain & Tennille
ROGERS, KENNY
STRAIT, GEORGE
Croce, Jim
NEWTON, JUICE
Williams, Hank
Dixie Chicks

WAR

Traffic

Rodgers, Kenny
ROGERS, KENNY

LUCKENBACH, TEXAS (BACK TO THE BASIC!JJENNINGS, WAYLON

Lucky
Lucky

Spears, Brithey
Spears, Britney
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8430 2

7504 4

SGB0020 3

7535 15

7573 1

SGB0016 3

SGB0045 12

RSZ619 11

7526 5

SGB0028 14

SGBO0016 5

BST9517 3

SGB0015 16

7596 1

7584 12

8107 11

7516 9

7527 12

7588 1

RSZ607 15

9901 12

9904C 3

7510 6

7594 15

RSZ619 16

4

RSZ619 14

SGBO0005 14

7501 11

8104 4

8533 7

7592 10

7501 10

SGB0047 6

7534 6

7513 15

7503 6

MMCLAS 13

SFK1030 2

SGB0028 8

7533 5

7534 2

7592 7

7594 1

8201 13

7591 14

SAVA10 19
SGB0015

4
7574 5
SGB0004 13
SF102 7
7507 4
7536 8
BST6417 4
TP201 4



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Lucy In The Sky With Diamonds
Lullaby

Lyin' Eyes

MACHINEHEAD

MACK THE KNIFE

Mad About You

Maggie May

MAGGIE MAY

Magic Bus

MAGIC BUSS

MAGIC CARPET RIDE

Magic Carpet Ride

Magic Man

Mainstreet

MAKE THE WORLD GO AWAY
MAMA HE'S CRAZY

MAMA SAID KNOCK YOU OUT
Mambo No. 5

Mambo No. 5

MAMMAS DON'T LET YOUR BABIES GROW UJENNINGS, W. & NELSON,
MAMMAS DON'T LET YOUR BABIES GROW UNELSON, W. & JENNINGS,

Man | Feel Like A Woman
Man | Feel Like A Woman
Man | Feel Like A Woman
Man | Feel Like A Woman
Man | Feel Like A Woman
Maniac

Manic Monday
MARGARITAVILLE

Maria Maria

Maria, Maria

Mas Tequila

MATERIAL GIRL

Maybe I'm Amazed
MAYBE IT WAS MEMPHIS
Me & Julio Down By The School Yard
ME AND BOBBY MCGEE
ME AND MRS. JONES
Me And You And A Dog Named Boo
Mean Mistreater
Meanwhile

MEET ME IN MONTANA

Melissa

MEMORY

MEN

Men In Black

Mercedes Benz

Merry Christams Darling
Merry Christmas Baby
Mexican Blackbird
Miami

MIDNIGHT RIDER
MIDNIGHT TRAIN TO GEORGIA
Mind Games

By Title

Beatles

Mullans, Shawn
Eagles

BUSH

DARIN, BOBBY
Carlisle, Belinda
Stewart, Rod
STEWART, ROD
Who, The

Who
STEPPENWOLF
Steppenwolf
Heart

Seger, Bob
ARNOLD,EDDY
JUDDS, THE

LL COOL J
Bega, Lou

Bega, Lou

Twain, Shania
Twain, Shania
Twain, Shania
Twain, Shania
Twain, Shania
Sembello, Michael
Bangles
BUFFETT, JIMMY
Santana

4/18/06 24

SAVP3
8490
BST9017
7585
7513
8331
8107
7575
SGB0062
8430
7572
SGB0062
MMCLA3
AHK8020
7518
7512
7586
7598
TP103
7507
7507
9901
7593
BST9517
SS501
TP106
MMCLA4
8331
7598
TP206

Santana, Carlos & The ProdiSGB0042

Hagar, Sammy
Madonna
Wings

TILLIS, PAM

Simon & Garfunkel

JOPLIN, JANIS
PAUL, BILLY
Lobo

Grand Funk Railroad

Straight, George

SEALS, DAN & OSMOND, N
MEET ME WITH YOUR BLACK DRAWERS ONHARDIMAN, GLORIA

Allman Brothers

STREISAND, BARBRA
FORESTER SISTERS, THE

Smith, Will
Joplin, Janis
Carpenters

Springsteen, Bruce

ZZ Top
Smith, Will

ALLMAN BROTHERS BANC
KNIGHT, GLADYS & THE PI

Lennon, John

3132
7511
MMCLA4
7594
BST9517
7513
7523
DK3081
8539
9904C
7588
7598
SGB0016
7599
7522
TP103
SGB0021
SDP005
SDP005
SGB0004
TP105
7576
7519
RSZ607
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

MINNIE THE MOOCHER
Minuet

Mirror Mirror

Miss You

Miss You

Missing You Now

MONA LISA

MONDAY, MONDAY

Money

Money

MONEY FOR NOTHING
MONSTER MASH

MOODY BLUE

MOON RIVER

More (Theme From Mondo Cane)
MORE THAN A FEELING
MORE THAN WORDS
Morning After, The
MORNING HAS BROKEN
Morning Train (Nine To Five)
MOST BEAUTIFUL GIRL, THE
Most Girls

Mother

MOUNTAIN MUSIC

Mouth

Moving Out

MR.BLUE

By Title

CALLOWAY, CAB
Menzel, Idina

M2M

Rolling Stones
Clapton, Eric

Bolton, Michael
COLE, NAT "KING"
MAMAS AND THE PAPAS
Pink Floyd

Pink Floyd

DIRE STRAITS
PICKETT, BOBBY'BORIS'
PRESLEY, ELVIS
WILLIAMS, ANDY
Sinatra, Frank
Boston

EXTREME
McGovern, Maureen
STEVENS,CAT
Easton, Sheena
RICH, CHARLIE
Pink

Lennon, John
ALABAMA
Bainbridge, Merril
Joel, Billy
FLEETWOODS, THE

MRS. BROWN YOU'VE GOT A LOVELY DAUGHERMAN'S HERMITS

Mrs. Robinson

Music

MUSIC OF THE NIGHT, THE
MUSTANG SALLY
Mustang Sally

My Baby Loves Me

MY BABY LOVES ME
My Best Friend's Girl

My Best Friend's Girl

My Bologna

My Boo

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK
My Ding-A-Ling

My Father's Eyes

MY FAVORITE MISTAKE
My Friend Stan

MY FUN-NY VALENTINE
My Generation

MY GIRL

MY GUY

My Happy Ending

MY HEART WILL GO ON

Simon & Garfunkel
Madonna

PHANTOM OF THE OPERA

PICKETT, WILSON
Pickett, Wilson
McBride, Martina
MCBRIDE, MARTINA
Cars

Cars

Yankovic, Weird Al
Usher & Alicia Keys
ANGELS, THE

Berry, Chuck
Clapton, Eric

CROW, SHERYL
Slade

SINATRA, FRANK
Who, The
TEMPTATIONS, THE
WELLS, MARY
Lavignnw, Avril
DION, CELINE

MY HEROES HAVE ALWAYS BEEN COWBOY':NELSON, WILLIE

MY KIND OF TOWN

My Kind Of Woman / My Kind Of Man
My Life

My Name Is

SINATRA, FRANK

Gill,. Vince & Patty Loveless SGB0017

Joel, Billy
Eminem
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7505 6
8490 11
TP205 3
8670 5
SGB0020 5
TRG6011 8
7538 5
7532 6
SS501 7
SGB0064 10
7577 7
7526 3
7521 12
7518 12
SGB0004 14
7535 7
7579 13
DK3081 4
7575 7
SGB0058 12
7537 2
SGB0046 15
RSZ607 17
7516 11
SGB0021 17
MMCLA2 18
7532 4
7573 8
BST9517 11
SGB0046 7
7599 7
7520 9
SGBO0063 2
90026 1
7595 12
SGB0004 5
SGBO0005 2
SGB0023 3
KEY1533 15
7504 8
8117 10
SFK1030 3
7583 9
SF101 3
7600 2
SGB0064 12
7527 11
7520 11
KEY1533 3
7587 1
7591 7
7505 13

2

MMCLAS 17
TP101 5



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

MY OWN WORST ENEMY
My Sacrafice

My Sharona

My Sharona

MY STRONGEST WEAKNESS
MY WAY

MY WILD IRISH ROSE
Mysterious Ways

Need You

Need You Tonight

Never A Time

New Kid In Town

NEW YORK, NEW YORK
Night Moves

Night Moves

Nights In White Satin

No Alibies

No Alibies

No Charge

NO DIGGITY

No Easy Goodbye

No Love (I'm Not Used To)
NO MORE MR. NICE GUY
NO ONE ELSE ON EARTH
No One To Run With

No Place For That

No Scrubs

No Scrubs

NO WOMAN, NO CRY

NO WOMAN, NO CRY
NOBODY

NOBODY DOES IT BETTER
NOBODY KNOWS

Nobody Told Me

NOOKIE

NORTH TO ALASKA

Not Fade Away

NOT GON'CRY

NOW THAT WE FOUND LOVE
Now You See Me

Nowhere Man
NUTHIN'BUT A "G" THANG
O Holy Night

O HOLY NIGHT

O.P.P.

Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da
Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da
OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY
OCEAN FRONT PROPERTY
Ode To Billy Joe

OH! DARLING

OH, PRETTY WOMAN
OKIE FROM MUSKOGEE

By Title

LIT

Creed

Knack, The

Knack, The
WYNONNA
SINATRA, FRANK
TRADITIONAL

u2

Rimes, LeAnn

Inix

Genesis

Eagles

SINATRA, FRANK
Seger, Bob

Seger, Bob

Moody Blues, The
Clapton, Eric
Clapton, Eric

Barrie, JJ
BLACKSTREET
South Sixty Five
Edmonds, Kevon
COOPER, ALICE
JUDD,WYNONNA
Allman Brothers Band
Evans, Sara

TLC

TLC

MARLEY, BOB & THE WAIL
MARLEY,BOB & THE WAILE
SYLVIA

SIMON, CARLY
RICH, TONY, PROJECT, TH
Lennon, John

LIMP BIZKIT
HORTON, JOHNNY
Rolling Stones
BLIGE, MARY J.
THIRD WORLD
Womack, Lee Ann
Beatles

DR. DRE & SNOOP DOGGY
Campbell, Tevin
TRADITIONAL
NAUGHTY BY NATURE
Beatles

Beatles

Straight, George
STRAIT, GEORGE
Gentry, Bobby
BEATLES

ORBISON, ROY
HAGGARD. MERLE

OLD DOGS, CHILDREN AND WATERMELON \HALL, TOM T.

OLD MAN

YOUNG, NEIL
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7584 15
SGB0066 16
7535 11
MMCLA1 17
7524 9
7518 11
7598 7

SGB0052 16
SGB0042 14

SFK1030 7
BST8617 11
BST9017 7

7518 3
AHK8020 2

MMCLA2 17
SGB0039 12

SGB0020 6
SGB0028 11
SF102 3
7582 13
8533 3
SGB0045 8
8340 1
7594 7
8146 14
9901 13
7582 3
TP102 4
7597 6
8340 13
7507 12
7506 2
7582 2
RSZ607 9
7585 5
7589 3
8670 10
7582 10
7597 9
9901 5
SAVP3 8
7586 15
SDPO005 2
8086 3
7586 4
7573 14
SAVP3 7
8104 3
7588 10
SF102 10
7525 13
7502 9
7537 6
7537 1
8430 4



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

OLD TIME ROCK & ROLL
OLDER WOMEN

On A Day Like Today

On Bended Knee

On The Dark Side

ON THE ROAD AGAIN

On the Roof Again

On The Way Down

ON THE WINGS OF LOVE
ONCE BITTEN TWICE SHY
Once Bitten, Twice Shy
Once You've Loved Somebody
ONE

One Bright Star

One Honest Heart

ONE IN A MILLION

One Kiss From You

ONE LESS BELL TO ANSWER
ONE MOMENT IN TIME
One More Night

One Of These Nights

ONE OF US

One Way or Another

ONE WAY OR ANOTHER
One Way Or Another

One Way Out

ONE WEEK

ONLY GOD KNOWS WHY
ONLY THE GOOD DIE YOUNG
ONLY THE LONELY

Only Wanna Be With You
ONLY YOU

Only You Know And | Know
OOH Baby Baby

Oops! | Did It Again
Oops!...I Did It Again

Open Invitation

By Title

Seger, Bob
McDOWELL, RONNIE
Adams, Brian

Boyz Il Men

Cafferty, John
NELSON, WILLIE

Eve 6

Cabrera; Ryan
OSBORNE, JEFFREY
GREAT WHITE

Great White

Dixie Chicks

u2

Gill, Vince

McEntire, Reba
GRAHAM,LARRY
Spears, Brithey

5TH DIMENSION, THE
HOUSTON, WHITNEY
Collins, Phil

Eagles

OSBORNE, JOAN
Blondie

BLONDIE

Blondie

Allman Brothers
BARENAKED LADIES
KID ROCK

JOEL, BILLY
ORBISON, ROY
Hootie & The Blowfish
PLATTERS, THE
Clapton, Eric

Linda Rondstadt
Spears, Britney
Spears, Britney
Santana

OPERATOR (THAT'S NOT THE WAY IT FEELSCROCE, JIM

Otherside

Our Lips are Sealed

OUR LIPS ARE SEALED

Outside Woman Blues

Outside Woman Blues

Over And Over

OVER THE RAINBOW

Owner Of A Lonely Heart
PANCHO AND LEFTY

PANCHO AND LEFTY

PAPA WAS A ROLLIN' STONE
PAPA'S GOT A BRAND NEW BAG PART 1
PAPER ROSES

Paradise by the Dashboard Light
Paradise By The Dashboard Light
Paranoid/War Pigs (Live)

Part Of The Union

Red Hot Chili Peppers, The

Go-Go's
GO-GO's
Clapton, Eric
Cream

Nelly; Feat. Tim McGraw

GARLAND, JUDY
Yes

HAGGARD, MERLE & NELS
NELSON, WILLIE & HAGGA

TEMPTATIONS, THE
BROWN, JAMES
OSMOND, MARIE
Meatloaf

Meatloaf

Black Sabbath
Strawbs
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7519 2
7537 3
8490 9
8140 3
8176 13
7510 13
8672 7
KEY1533 13
7530 2
7579 9
SGB0031 12
SGB0015 5
7584 4
SDP005 12
SGB0017 8
7530 6
BST6417 6
7533 7
7523 7
BST8617 8
BST9017 8
7583 3
8331 8
7581 2
SGBO0058 13
SGB0016 10
7584 11
7585 15
7575 2
7504 10
SFK1030 5
7513 4
SGB0020 12
RSZ619 17
BST6417 8
TP201 3
SGB0025 14
7575 8
SGB0042 5
8331 14
7581 9
SGB0020 2
SGB0027 11
KEY1533 12
7505 5
8443 7
7522 14
7522 14
7574 9
7571 15
7590 4
7530 8
MMCLA1 1
SGB0004 15
SFO71 10



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Patches

Peaceful Easy Feeling
Peaceful, Easy Feeling
Peaches And Cream

Pearls A Singer

PEGGY SUE

Penny Lane

PEPPERMINT TWIST
PERSONALITY
PHILADELPHIA FREEDOM
Philadelphia Freedom
Phony Calls
PHOTOGRAPH

PIANO MAN

Picture Postcards From L.A.
PIECE OF MY HEART
Pinball Wizard

PINK HOUSES

PLAY THAT FUNKY MUSIC
PLEASE COME TO BOSTON
Please Come To Boston

By Title

PLEASE HELP ME, I'M FALLING (IN LOVE WITLOCKLIN, HANK

Please Please Me

Please Remember Me

Plush

POISON IVY

Poison Whiskey

Polk Salad Annie

Poor Poor Pitiful Me

Pour Some Sugar On Me
POWER OF LOVE, THE
Power To The People

Pretty Little Angel Eyes
PRIDE AND JOY

PROP ME UP BESIDE THE JUKEBOX
Prophecy

Proud Mary

Proud Mary

Proud Mary

PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON
Pure Morning

Pure Pleasure Seeker
PURPLE HAZE

Purple Haze

Purple Haze

Put It Off Until Tomorrow

Put Your Hand In The Hand
PUT YOUR HEAD ON MY SHOULDER
Put Your Lights On

Queen Of Hearts

QUEEN OF MY DOUBLE WIDE TRAILER

Quit Playing Games
R.O.C.KIn The U.S.A.
RACE IS ON, THE
Radar Love
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Carter, Clarence SF102
Eagles 8107
Eagles BST9017
112 SGB0065
Brooks, Elkie SF071
HOLLY, BUDDY 7513
Beatles SAVP3
DEE, JOEY & THE STARLIC 7526
PRICE, LLOYD 7531
JOHN, ELTON 7575
John, Elton MMCLA2
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023
DEF LEPPARD 7578
Joel, Billy 7530
Kadison, Joshua 8140
JOPLIN, JANIS 7572
Who, The SGB0063
MELLENCAMP, JOHN COU 7577
WILD CHERRY 7509
Loggins, Dave 7530
Loggins, Dave SYB1042
7589
Beatles SAVP3
McGraw, Tim SGB0017
Stone Temple Pilots SGB0014
COASTERS, THE 7532
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459
White, Tony Joe SGB0039
Linda Rondstadt RSZ619
Def Leppard SGB0014
Dion, Celine 7514
Lennon, John RSz607
Showaddywaddy SF101
VAUGHAN, STEVIE RAY 7597
DIFFFE,JOE 7516
Remy Zero 3116
Creedence Clearwater Rivive 7572

Creedence Clearwater RiviveMMCLAZ2

TURNER, IKE & TINA
PETER, PAUL & MARY
Placebo

Melako

HENDRIX, JIMI

Miles, B & S Lukather
Hexdrix, Jimi

Kendalls, The

Ocean

ANKA,PAUL

Santana, Carlos & Everlast
Newton, Juice
KERSHAW, SAMMY
Backstreet Boys
Mellencamp, John Cougar
JONES, GEORGE
Golden Earring

7520
7508
3116
SGB0046
7572
SGB0031
SGB0052
SAVA10
DK3081
7518
SGB0045
MMCLA3
7593
TP105
8176
7589
SGB0064
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

RAG DOLL

RAINDROPS KEEP FALLIN'ON MY HEAD

Rainy Day Woman

RAINY DAY WOMEN #1 2 AND 35
Ramblin' Man

Ramblin' Man

RAMBLIN'ROSE

Raped And Freezing

RAPPER'S DELIGHT

Ready To Run

Ready To Run

Real Slim Shady, The

REAL SLIM SHADY, THE (RADIO VERSION)

REAL WORLD
RE-ARRANGED (RADIO VERSION)
Reason To Believe

REBEL REBEL

RED HOUSE

RED RED WINE

RED ROSES FOR A BLUE LADY
REELING IN THE YEARS
RELEASE ME

Renegades of Funk
RESPECT

RETURN TO SENDER
REUNITED

RHIANNON

RHYTHM OF THE RAIN
Ricky

Riders On The Storm

Ridin' With The King

Right Time Of The Night
RIKKI DON'T LOSE THAT NUMBER
RING MY BELL

RING OF FIRE

Rip This Joint

Roadhouse Blues

Roam

Rock & Roll Never Forgets
ROCK AND ROLL ALL NITE
Rock and Roll Music

Rock And Roll Never Forgets
ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK
Rock Candy

By Title

AEROSMITH
THOMAS, B.J.

Dylan, Bob
DYLAN,BOB

Allman Brothers Band
Allman Brothers Band, The
COLE, NAT KING
Cooper, Alice
SUGARHILL GANG
Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Eminem

EMINEM
MATCHBOX 20

LIMP BIZKIT

Stewart, Rod

BOWIE, DAVID
HENDRIX, JIMI

UB40

NEWTON, WAYNE
STEELY DAN
HUMPERDINCK, ENGELBE
Rage Against The Machine
FRANKLIN,ARETHA
PRESLEY, ELVIS
PEACHES & HERB
FLEETWOOD MAC
CASCADES, THE
Yankovic, Weird Al
Doors, The

Clapton, Eric & B.B. King
Warnes, Jennifer
STEELY DAN
WARD, ANITA
CASH, JOHNNY
Rolling Stones

Doors, The

B-52's, The

Seger, Bob

KISS

Beatles

Seger, Bob

HALEY, BILL & THE COMET

Montrose

ROCK MY WORLD (LITTLE COUNTRY GIRL) BROOKS & DUNN

ROCK 'N' ROLL FANTASY

Rock On

Rock Show, The

ROCK THIS TOWN

ROCK THIS TOWN

ROCK YOU LIKE A HURRICANE
Rockefeller Skank

ROCKET MAN

ROCKIN' WITH THE RHYTHM OF THE RAIN

ROCKIN' YEARS

Bad Company
Essex, David
Blink 182
Stray Cats
Stray Cats
SCORPIONS
Fatboy Slim
JOHN, ELTON
JUDDS, THE

PARTON, DOLLY & SHELT(
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7579
7534
MMCLA2
7502
8146
SGB0062
7518
SGB0009
7586
TP104
SGB0015
SGB0045
7586
7584
7585
8201
7576
7597
7529
7538
8430
7518
8672
7504
7501
7503
7577
7526
SGB0023
SGBO0063
SGB0046
SGB0058
7533
7597
7537
8670
SGB0064
SGBO0058
AHK8020
7578
SAVP3
SGB0052
7508
SGB0025
7596
8430
SF101
SGB0065
7580
MMCLA1
7579
SGB0047
7575
7592
7588
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke

By Title

ROCKIN'PNEUMONIA AND THE BOOGIE WO(RIVERS, JOHNNY

ROCKIN'ROBIN

Rocky Mountain Way

ROCKY RACCOON

ROCKYTOP

Rodeo Song

Rodeo Song

Roll Away The Stone

ROLL ON (EIGHTEEN WHEELER)
Roll On Down The Highway

ROLL WITH THE CHANGES
Rosalita

ROSE GARDEN

ROSE, THE

ROSES ARE RED

ROUND AND ROUND

Round Here

Rubber Bullets

RUBY, DON'T TAKE YOUR LOVE TO TOWN
RUDOLPH, THE RED-NOSED REINDEER
RUMP SHAKER

RUNAROUND SUE

Runaway

Runaway Train

Runnin' With The Devil

Running On Faith

Sabbath Bloody Sabbath

Sad Songs (Say So Much)

Safe In The Arms Of Love

Safety Dance

Saga Begins, The

San Isabella

SANTA CLAUS IS COMING TO TOWN
Santa Looked A Lot Like Daddy
Santa's Gonna Come In A Pickup Truck
SARA SMILE

Sara Smile

Satisfied

SATURDAY NIGHT

Saturday Night Special

SAVE THE BEST FOR LAST

Save The Best For Last

Say It Isn't So

Say My Name

Say You Love Me

Scarifice

Scarlet Ribbons (For Her Hair)
SCENES FROM AN ITALIAN RESTAURANT
Schism

School's Out

SEA OF LOVE

SEARCHIN'

Seasons In The Sun

Secret

SECRET AGENT MAN

DAY,BOBBY

Walsh, Joe

BEATLES, THE
TRADITIONAL

Lee, Garry & Showdown
Lee, Garry & Showdown
Mott The Hoople
ALABAMA

Bachman Turner Overdrive

REO SPEEDWAGON
Springsteen, Bruce
ANDERSON, LYNN
MIDLER, BETTE
VINTON, BOBBY
RATT

Counting Crows
10CC

ROGERS, K. & THE FIRST

AUTRY,GENE
WRECKX-N-EFFECT
DION

Bon Jovi

Soul Asylum

Van Halen
Clapton, Eric
Black Sabbath
John, Elton
McBride, Martina
Men Without Hats
Yankovic, Weird Al
Great Divide, The
TRADITIONAL
Brooks, Garth
Jackson, Alan

HALL, DARYL & JOHN OAT

Hall & Oates

Marx, Richard

BAY CITY ROLLERS
Lynyrd Skynyrd
Williams, Vanessa
Williams, Venessa
Bon Jovi

Destiny's Child
Fleetwood Mac
John, Elton

Browns, The

JOEL, BILLY

Tool

Cooper, Alice
HONEYDRIPPERS, THE
COASTERS, THE
Jacks, Terry
Madonna

RIVERS, JOHNNY
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7526
7508
SGB0039
7573
7522
8117
7598
SF101
7592
8539
7576
SS501
7507
7506
7526
7579
8140
SF071
7525
8086
7586
7504
SGB0005
8107
SGB0025
SGB0020
SGB0031
8134
90026
MMCLA4
SGB0023
8533
8086
SDP005
SDP005
7587
SGBO0005
SGBO0005
7530
8459
7514
8107
SGB0046
TP203
8331
8134
SAVA10
7575
SGBO0065
SGB0031
7511
7532
8201
8140
7527
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title 4/18/06 31
Secret Garden Springsteen, Bruce SFK1030 14
Secret Of Life, The Hill, Faith SGB0017 6
Secret Smile Semisonic 3116 2
Selling The Drama Live SGB0063 4
SEMI-CHARMED LIFE THIRD EYE BLIND 7584 7
SEMINOLE WIND ANDERSON, JOHN 7594 10
Separate Lives Collins, Phil & Marilyn MartinBST8617 9
SEPARATE LIVES COLLINS, PHIL & MARTIN, 7517 9
SEPARATE LIVES MARTIN, MARILYN & COLL 7517 9
Seven Bowie, David SGB0045 5
Seven Bridges Road Eagles BST9017 17
SEXUAL HEALING Gaye, Marvin 7534 13
Sexual Healing Gaye, Marvin MMCLAS 15
Shadow Simpson, Ashlee KEY1533 2
SHADOW OF YOUR SMILE, THE BENNETT, TONY 7505 15
Shadows Of The Night Benatar, Pat SGB0021 13
Shake You Down Abbott, Gregory 8201 10
SHAKE, RATTLE & ROLL HALEY, BILL & THE COMET 7527 9
Shakedown Seger, Bob AHK8020 13
Shakin' Money, Eddie SGB0005 6
Shame On The Moon Seger, Bob AHK8020 15
Shame Shame Shame Shirley & Lee SF071 2
SHAMELESS BROOKS, GARTH 7594 4
Sharing The Night Together Dr. Hook 8443 15
SHARP DRESSED MAN ZZ Top 7509 8
Shattered Rolling Stones 8670 6
SHE BELIEVES IN ME ROGERS, KENNY 7512 10
She Blinded Me With Science Dolby, Thomas 8176 15
She Caught The Katy And Left Me A Mule Blues Brothers SGB0027 15
She Drives Like Crazy Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023 10
SHE THINKS | STILL CARE JONES, GEORGE 7537 7
SHERRY 5 SEASONS, THE 7508 11
SHE'S ALWAYS A WOMAN TO ME Joel, Billy 7533 9
She's Always A Woman To Me Joel, Billy MMCLA1 12
SHE'S GOT YOU CLINE, PATSY 7515 13
SHE'S IN LOVE WITH THE BOY YEARWOOD, TRISHA 7593 14
She's Not There - Zombies Zombies MMCLA2 14
Shine on You Crazy Diamond Pink Floyd SGB0066 1
SHOOP SHOOP SONG (IT'S IN HIS KISS) Cher 7506 8
Shooting Star Bad Company 8539 3
SHORT SHORTS ROYAL TEENS, THE 7504 3
Short Skirt, Long Coat Cake SGB0065 17
Should | Stay Gabrielle SGB0047 10
SHOULD'VE BEEN A COWBOY KEITH, TOBY 8104 14
SHOUT DAY, OTIS & THE KNIGHTS 7527 4
SHOUT TEARS FOR FEARS 7587 3
Show Me The Meaning Of Being Lonely Backstreet Boys TP204 1
SHOW ME THE WAY FRAMPTON, PETER 7576 13
Show Must Go On,The Sayer, Leo SF101 8
SHOWER THE PEOPLE Taylor, James 7533 10
Shut Your Mouth Made In London SGB0046 3
Sick Things Cooper, Alice SGB0009 12
SIGN, THE Ace Of Base 7514 4
SIGNS FIVE MAN ELECTRICAL BA 7587 12
Silent Lucidity Queensryche SGB0031 3



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Silent Night

SILENT NIGHT

Silver Threads and Golden Needles
Simple Kind Of Life

Simply Irresistible

SINCE | FELL FOR YOU

Since U Been Gone
SINCERELY

Single White Female

Single White Female

SISTER CHRISTIAN

SISTER GOLDEN HAIR
SITTIN' ON THE DOCK OF THE BAY
SIXTEEN TONS

Skweeze Me Pleeze Me

Sky Is Crying, The

SLEEPING SINGLE IN A DOUBLE BED
SLEIGH RIDE

Slide

SLIDE

Slip Sliding Away

SLOW HAND

Smells Like Nirvana

SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT
Smile

SMOKE GETS IN YOUR EYES
SMOKE ON THE WATER
Smoke On The Water

Smoking Gun

Smoking In The Boys Room
SMOKIN'IN THE BOY'S ROOM
SMOKY MOUNTAIN RAIN
Smooth

Smooth

Smooth Criminal

SMOOTH OPERATOR
SNOWBIRD

So Good

Sober

Solitare

Some Folks

Some Girls

SOME GIRLS DO

Some Guys Have All The Luck
SOME KIND OF WONDERFUL
Somebody To Love

Somebody To Love

Someone Else's Turn To Cry
Something

Something To Believe In
SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT
Sometimes

Sometimes

Sometimes Love Just Ain't Enough

By Title

Phillips, Wilson
TRADITIONAL
Linda Rondstadt

No Doubt

Palmer, Robert

WELCH, LENNY
Clarkson, Kelly

McGUIRE SISTERS, THE
Wright, Chely

Wright, Chely

NIGHT RANGER

AMERICA

REDDING, OTIS
FORD, TENNESSEE ERNIE

Slade
Moore, Gary

MANDRELL, BARBARA
MATHIS, JOHNNY

Goo Goo Dolls

GOO GOO DOLLS
Simon & Garfunkel
TWITTY, CONWAY
Yankovic, Weird Al

NIRVANA
Vitamin C

PLATTERS, THE
DEEP PURPLE

Deep Purple
Cray, Robert

Brownsville Station

Motley Crue

MILSAP, RONNIE
SANTANA & ROB THOMAS
Santana, Carlos

Alien Ant Farm

Sade

MURRAY, ANNE

Destiny's Child

Paige, Jenifer

SOLD (THE GRUNDY COUNTY AUCTION INCIMONTGOMERY, JOHN MIC
Williams, Andy

Cooper, Alice

Rolling Stones

SAWYER BROWN

Stewart, Rod

GRAND FUNK
JEFFERSON AIRPLANE
Jefferson Starship
Tennison, Chalee

Beatles
Poison

RAITT, BONNIE
Spears, Brithey
Spears, Britney

Smyth, Patty
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SDP005 4
8086 4
RSZ619 10
SGB0042 7
SFK1030 12
7532 2
KEY1533 10
7538 10
8533 2
7596 10
7579 6
7509 13
7527 1
7507 6
SFO71 3
SGB0027 2
7524 1
8086 5
8490 12
7584 5
BST9517 6
7591 12
SGB0023 12
7585 1
TP104 5
7502 14
8430 14
SGB0031 9
SGB0027 13
SGB0064 15
7578 8
7516 13
7584 3
SFK1030 13
SGB0065 19
7511 14
7537 10
SGB0045 2
3116 4
7593 8
SF101 10
SGBO0009 10
8670 13
7593 12
MMCLA1 15
7576 8
7572 2
MMCLAZ2 5
8533 15
SAVP3 3
SGB0014 16
7514 15
BST6417 10
TP106 2
8107 9



Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title 4/18/06 33
SOMETIMES LOVE JUST AIN'T ENOUGH SMYTH, PATTY & HENLEY, 7581 8
SOMETIMES WHEN WE TOUCH WEST, DOTTIE 7537 9
SOMEWHERE OUT THERE INGRAM, JAMES & RONST, 7530 13
SOMEWHERE OUT THERE RONSTADT, LINDA & INGR 7530 13
Somewhere Out There (m/f duet) Linda Rondstadt RSZ619 20
SON OF A PREACHER MAN SPRINGFIELD, DUSTY 7571 14
SONG SUNG BLUE Diamond, Neil 7533 6
Sorry Seems To Be The Hardest Word John, Elton 8134 15
SOUL MAN Blues Brothers 7503 5
Sounds Of Silence Simon & Garfunkel BST9517 7
South Side Moby & Gwen Stefani 8672 1
SOUTHERN NIGHTS CAMPBELL, GLEN 7590 6
SOUTH'S GONNA DO IT AGAIN, THE Charlie Daniels Band 8104 2
Space Between, The Dave Matthews Band, The SGB0065 14
Spacetruckin’ Deep Purple SGB0014 14
Spiders & Snakes Stafford, Jim SF102 2
Spiders and Snakes Stafford, Jim DK3081 11
SPINNING WHEEL BLOOD, SWEAT& TEARS 7572 13
SPOOKY CLASSIC IV 7532 13
STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN LED ZEPPELIN 7576 7
Stairway To Heaven Led Zepplin SGB0062 10
Stand Back Nicks, Stevie 8201 12
Stand Beside Me Messina, Jo Dee 9901 14
Stand By Me KING, BEN E 7527 13
Stand By Me Lennon, John RSZz607 13
STAND BY YOUR MAN WYNETTE, TAMMY 7512 3
Stand By Your Man Wynette, Tammy SAVA10 11
Stand By Your Man Wynette, Tammy SF102 5
Stand Up Def Leppard SGB0039 8
STAR SPANGLED BANNER TRADITIONAL 7528 14
Start Me Up Rolling Stones 8670 3
Start The Car Tritt, Travis 8533 11
STAY WILLIAMS, MAURICE 7513 11
STAY (I MISSED YOU) LOEB, LISA & NINE STORIE 7583 14
Stay Together For The Kids Blink 182 SGB0066 14
STAYIN'ALIVE BEE GEES, THE 7597 4
Stealin' Uriah Heep SGB0004 3
STEAMROLLER Taylor, James 7523 1
Stiff Upper Lip AC/DC SGB0063 11
STILL COMMODORES, THE 7525 12
Still The Same Seger, Bob AHK8020 5
Still The Same Seger, Bob SYB1042 10
Stone Free Hexdrix, Jimi SGB0025 2
STOP DRAGGIN' MY HEART AROUND NICKS, STEVIE & PETTY, T 7523 8
STOP DRAGGIN' MY HEART AROUND PETTY, TOM & NICKS, STE 7523 8
STOP[ IN THE NAME OF LOVE SUPREMES, THE 7504 15
STORMY WEATHER HORNE, LENA 7599 14
STRAIGHT UP ABDUL, PAULA 7503 12
Straight Up Abdul, Paula SGB0058 16
Strange Brew Cream SGB0052 5
STRANGER IN MY HOUSE MILSAP, RONNIE 7592 3
STRANGERS IN THE NIGHT SINATRA, FRANK 7538 9
Stranglehold Nugent, Ted SGB0066 5
Strawberry Fields Forever Beatles SAVP3 17
STRAWBERRY WINE CARTER,DEANA 7596 11



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

STREAK, THE
Strokin'
Strokin'
STROLL, THE
Strong Enough

STRONG ENOUGH TO BEND

Strut

Stuck In The Middle With You

STUCK ON YOU
Suffragette City

Sugar Me

Summer Breeze
Summer Girls
SUMMER IN THE CITY
SUMMER NIGHTS
SUMMER NIGHTS
Summer Of Love
SUMMER WIND
Sunday Sunrise
Sundown

Sundown

Sunshine Of Your Love
Sunshine On My Sholder
Sunspot Baby
Superfreak

Superman (It's Not Easy)
SURFER GIRL
SURFIN' U.S.A.
SUSPICIOUS MINDS
Sussudio

Suzi Q

Swalber

Swamp Music

SWEAT (A LA LA LA LA LONG)

By Title

Sweet Caroline (Good Times Never Seemed SoDiamond, Neil

SWEET CHILD O'MINE
SWEET DREAMS

SWEET DREAMS (ARE MADE OF THIS)

Sweet Home Alabama
Sweet Home Alabama
Sweet Home Alabama
Sweet Home Alabama
Sweet Home Chicago
Sweet Jane

Sweet Lorraine
SWEET LOVE

Sweet Talkin' Woman

SWEETEST THING (I'VE EVER KNOWN), THENEWTON, JUICE

SWING LOW SWEET CHARIOT

SWINGIN'

Swingin' Doors
Switch into Glide
Sylvia's Mother
Take A Look Around
Take It Easy
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STEVENS,RAY 7598 11
Carter, Clarence 8117 12
Carter, Clarence 7598 4
DIAMONDS, THE 7531 6
Cher RSZ606 7
TUCKER, TANYA 7510 7
Easton, Sheena MMCLA2 13
Steelers Wheel MMCLAS 9
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7521 5
Bowie, David SGB0025 9
De Paul, Lynsey SF071 7
Seals & Crofts 8201 3
LFO TP101 6
LOVIN' SPOONFUL 7531 9
NEWTONJOHN, 0. & TRAV( 7519 6
TRAVOLTA, J. & NEWTON-, 7519 6
Steps SGB0046 9
SINATRA, FRANK 7518 13
Lee, Brenda SAVA10 12
Lightfoot, Gordon 7575 3
Lightfoot, Gordon SYB1042 7
Cream SGBO0039 7
Denver, John DK3081 2
Seger, Bob & The Silver BullSGB0028 9
James, Rick MMCLA1 10
Five For Fighting SGB0066 15
BEACH BOYS 7531 11
BEACH BOYS 7502 12
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7501 7
Collins, Phil BST8617 15
Creedence Clearwater RevivMMCLA4 17
Clapton, Eric SGB0020 4
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459 11
INNER CIRCLE 7597 1

7572 8
GUNS N'ROSES 7578 14
CLINE, PATSY 7515 5
EURYTHMICS, THE 7529 8
Lynyrd Skynyrd 7519 14
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8146 2
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459 10
Lynyrd Skynyrd SGB0016 14
Blues Brothers SGB0027 1
Reed, Lou SGB0028 10
Uriah Heep SGB0025 15
BAKER, ANITA 7582 11
Electric Light Orchestra 8539 8

7591 9
TRADITIONAL 7528 7
ANDERSON, JOHN 7524 12
McBride, Martina 90026 10
Kings, The SGB0005 5
Dr. Hook 8539 13
Limp Bizkit SGB0042 3
Eagles BST9017 9



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Take It To The Limit

TAKE ME DOWN

Take Me Home

TAKE ME HOME, COUNTRY ROADS
TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALL GAME
Take Me There

TAKE THESE CHAINS FROM MY HEART

TAKE THIS JOB AND SHOVE IT
TAKIN'CARE OF BUSINESS
Tales Of Brave Ulysses
Tales Of Brave Ulysses
Talking In Your Sleep
TALKIN'IN YOUR SLEEP
TALLAHASSEE LASSIE
TAXI

Tearin' Up My Heart

TEARS IN HEAVEN

TEDDY BEAR

Teenage Rampage
TEENAGER IN LOVE
Telephone Man

TELL HER ABOUT IT

Tell Her No

TELLITLIKEIT IS

Ten Thousand Angels
TENNESSEE

TENNESSEE WALTZ

Tenth Avenue Freezeout
Tequila Sunrise

Thank You

THANKS FOR THE MEMORY
THA'RS MY STORY
THA'RS WHAT FRIENDS ARE FOR
That Don't Impress Me Much
That Don't Impress Me Much
That Don't Impress Me Much
That Don't Impress Me Much
That Smell

THAT'LL BE THE DAY
That'll Be The Day

THAT'S AMORE

THAT'S LIFE

That's Me

That's The Truth

That's The Way It Is

That's The Way Love Goes
THAT'S WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU
The Ballard Of Curtis Loew
The Beat Goes On

The Best

The Bitch is Back

The Boy Is Mine

The Famous Final Scene

The Future's So Bright (I Gotta Wear Shades)

The Greatest

By Title

Eagles BST9017
ALABAMA 7591
Cher RSZ606
Denver, John 7536
TRADITIONAL 7528
Backstreet Boys & Mya, Ma$TP101
WILLIAMS, HANK 7589
PAYCHECK, JOHNNY 7522
Bachman Turner Overdrive 7519
Cream SGB0020
Cream SGB0028
Romantics 8443
GAYLE, CRYSTAL 7537
CANNON, FREDDY 7531
CHAPIN, HARRY 7575
NSYNC TP105
CLAPTON, ERIC 7584
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7501
Sweet, The SF101
DION 7502
Wilson, Meri 8117
JOEL, BILLY 7575
Zombies MMCLA3
NEVILLE, AARON 7571
McCready, Mindy 7744
ARRESTED DEVELOPMEN 7582
PAGE, PATTI 7505
Springsteen, Bruce SGB0005
Eagles SS501
Dido 8672
HOPE, BOB 7505
RAYE, COLLIN 7522
WARWICK, DIONNE & FRIE 7529
Twain, Shania 9901
Twain, Shania BST9517
Twain, Shania TP104
Twain, Shania SGB0017
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459
HOLLY, BUDDY 7504
Linda Rondstadt RSZ619
MARTIN, DEAN 7599
SINATRA, FRANK 7505
McBride, Martina 90026
Brandt, Paul 8533
Dion, Celine TP203
Jewel BST6417
Yearwood. Trisha 7515
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459
Sonny & Cher RSZ606
Turner, Tina 8443
John, Elton 8134
Brandy & Monica TP102
Seger, Bob AHK8020
Timbuck 3 8176
Rodgers, Kenny 8533
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Mr. Bill's Karaoke By Title 4/18/06 36
The Hardest Thing 98 degrees TP103 6
The Last Thing On My Mind Parton, Dolly & Porter WagoiSAVA10 10
The Long Run Eagles BST9017 5
The Needle And The Spoon Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459 15
The Night Chicago Died Paper Lace SF101 11
The Shoop Shoop Song (It's in his kiss) Cher RSZ606 18
The Streak Stevens,Ray 8117 3
The Sweetest Days Williams, Venessa 8140 2
The Sweetest Taboo Sade 8201 1
The Tide Is High Blondie SGB0058 3
The Warrior Scandal 8331 6
The Warrior Scandal MMCLA2 9
The Way Of Love Cher RSZ606 5
The Way She Loves Me Marx, Richard 8140 1
The Ways To Love A Man Wynette, Tammy SAVA10 15
The Woman In Me Twain, Shania BST9517 6
THEME FROM THE DUKES OF HAZZARD (GCJENNINGS, WAYLON 7591 8
THEN CAME YOU WARWICK, DIONNE & SPIN 7574 4
THERE AIN'T NOTHIN' WRONG WITH THE RATIPPIN, AARON 8104 9
There Goes Another Love Song Outlaws 8146 1
There You Go Pink TP203 6
There You Go Pink SGB0042 15
There's A New Kid In Town Yearwood. Trisha SDP005 10
THERE'S A TEAR IN MY BEER WILLIAMS, HANK JR. & WIL 7592 6
THERE'S NO GETRIN' OVER ME MILSAP, RONNIE 7591 10
THERE'S YOUR TROUBLE DIXIE CHICKS 7594 2
There's Your Trouble Dixie Chicks SGB0015 6
THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKIN' SINATRA, NANCY 7517 8
THEY LONG TO BE CLOSE TO YOU Carpenters 7534 9
Things Can Only Get Better Jones, Howard 8443 1
This Could Take All Night Marshall, Amanda SGB0021 7
This Heartache Never Sleeps Chestnutt, Mark 8533 8
This | Promice You NSYNC TP204 2
This | Promise You N Sync SGB0047 8
THIS ISSHOW WE DO IT JORDAN, MONTELL 7582 1
This Kiss Hill, Faith TP104 4
THIS LAND IS YOUR LAND TRADITIONAL 7528 6
THIS MAGIC MOMENT JAY & THE AMERICANS 7532 9
THIS MASQUERADE BENSON, GEORGE 7525 9
Thong Song Sisqo TP202 7
THREE COINS IN THE FOUNTAIN SINATRA, FRANK 7538 6
THREE TIMES A LADY COMMODORES, THE 7534 11
THRILL IS GONE, THE KING, B.B. 7597 3
THRILLER JACKSON, MICHAEL 8086 12
THROUGH THE EYES OF LOVE MANCHESTER, MELISSA 7529 2
Through The Fire Chaka Khan MMCLA4 16
THROUGH THE YEARS ROGERS,KENNY 7516 12
THUNDER ROLLS, THE BROOKS, GARTH 7596 14
Tic-Tac-Toe Kyper 8117 11
TIE A YELLOW RIBBON 'ROUND THE OLE OADAWN 7534 8
Till It Shines Seger, Bob AHK8020 12
Time Pink Floyd SGB0028 2
Time After Time Lauper, Cindi MMCLA1 7
Time Has Come Today Chambers Brother SGB0062 11
TIME IN A BOTTLE Croce, Jim 7503 10



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

TIME IS ON MY SIDE

TIME WARP

TIN MAN

Tiny Dancer

TINY DANCER

TMST, THE

TO ALL THE GIRLS I'VE LOVED BEFORE
TO SIR WITH LOVE

Together Again

Toledo

TOMORROW

Tonight 'sThe Night

Tonight The Heartaches On Me
Tonight The Heartache's On Me
Tonight Tonight Tonight
TONIGHT, | CELEBRATE MY LOVE
TOO MUCH

TORN

Torn Between Two Lovers
TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART
Total Eclipse Of The Heart
T-R-0-U-B-L-E

Tracks Of My Tears

TRACKS OF MY TEARS, THE
Train Kept A Rollin'

Train, Train

TRASHY WOMEN

TRAVELIN' MAN

Tricky Trick

TRUCKIN'

True Colors

TRUE COLORS

TRULY

Try A Little Kindness

Try Again

Tuff Enuff

Tumbling Dice

Tumbling Dice

Turn Back The Hands Of Time
Turn The Page

Turn The Page

TURN THE PAGE

TURN! TURNI TURNI (TO EVERYTHING ...

TWIST AND SHOUT
Twist and Shout

By Title

ROLLING STONES, THE
THE ROCKY HORROR PIC”
AMERICA

John, Elton

JOHN, ELTON
CHECKER,CHUBBY
NELSON, W. & IGLESIAS, J
LULU

Owens, Buck

Costello, Elvis

ANNIE, FROM THE MUSICA
Stewart, Rod

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Collins, Phil

BRYSON, PEABO & FLACK
PRESLEY, ELVIS
IMBRUGLIA, NATALIE
MacGregor, Mary

TYLER, BONNIE

Tyler, Bonnie

TRITT, TRAVIS

Linda Rondstadt
ROBINSON, SMOKEY & TH
Aerosmith

Blackfoot

CONFEDERATE RAILROAL
NELSON, RICKY

Bega, Lou

GRATEFUL DEAD, THE
Collins, Phil
LAUPER,CYNDI

RICHIE, LIONEL

Campbell, Glenn

Aaliyah

Fabulous Thunderbirds
Linda Rondstadt

Rolling Stones

Big Twist

Seger, Bob

Seger, Bob

SEGER, BOB & THE SILVEF
BYRDS, THE

BEATLES

Beatles

TWO OF A KIND, WORKIN' ON A FULL HOUSEBROOKS, GARTH

TWO OUT OF THREE AIN'T BAD
Two Out Of Three Ain't Bad

Two Out Of Three Ain't Bad

TWO SPARROWS IN A HURRICANE
U Remind Me

UNANSWERED PRAYERS
Unbelievable

UN-BREAK MY HEART

UNCHAIN MY HEART

MEATLOAF
Meatloaf

Meatloaf
TUCKER, TANYA
Usher

BROOKS, GARTH
EMF
BRAXTON,TONI
COCKER, JOE
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7531 13
8086 11
7535 12
8134 3
7575 11
7527 5
7507 1
7520 13
SAVA10 9
3132 4
7538 4
MMCLA1 16
9901 10
SGB0015 7
BST8617 13
7600 1
7501 4
7583 12
SGB0058 4
7509 1
MMCLA2 4
7593 4
RSZ619 12
7526 2
SGB0014 15
8146 10
7510 12
7504 12
TP202 2
7576 4
8490 10
7581 11
7529 11
SAVA10 16
TP203 4
SGB0063 12
RSZ619 2
8670 2
SGB0027 12
8176 6
AHK8020 1
7577 2
7531 8
7527 10
SAVP3 6
7588 8
7577 1
MMCLAS 3
SGB0039 10
7510 15
SGB0065 10
7595 9
SGB0031 13
7587 9
7523 9



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

UNCHAINED MELODY
UNCONDITIONAL

Under My Wheels

UNDER THE BOARDWALK
UNDER THE BRIDGE
Under The Bridge

Under Your Spell Again
Uneasy Rider

Unforgettable
UNFORGETTABLE
Unleash The Dragon
Unpretty

UP ON THE ROOF

UP WHERE WE BELONG
UP WHERE WE BELONG
Us And Them

VALENTINE

Valentine

VEHICLE

Victim Of Love

VOICES CARRY

Voodoo

Waiting For Tonight

Waiting On A Friend

WAKE UP LITTLE SUSIE
WALK LIKE AN EGYPTIAN
Walk The Dinosaur

WALK THIS WAY

Walk This Way

WALKIN' AFTER MIDNIGHT
WALKING IN MEMPHIS
Walking On Broken Glass
WALKING ON SUNSHINE
WALKING THE FLOOR OVER YOU
WALKIN'ON THE SUN
WANDERERTHE

WANTED DEAD OR ALIVE
WAR PIGS

WATCH ME

Watch Me

Watchin' The Wheels
Waterloo

WAY YOU LOVE ME, THE
We All Sleep Alone

WE ARE FAMILY

WE ARE THE CHAMPIONS
We Belong

We Belong To The Night
WE DANCED ANYWAY
We Don't Need Another Hero
WE GOT THE BEAT

WE GOTTA GET OUT OF THIS PLACE
WE JUST DISAGREE

We Just Disagree

We Like To Party

By Title

RIGHTEOUS BROTHERS, T

DAVIDSON, CLAY
Cooper, Alice
DRIFTERS, THE

RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS

Red Hot Chili Peppers, The SGB0052

Owens, Buck
Charlie Daniels Band
Cole, Natalie

COLE, NATALIE & COLE, N.

Sisqo
TLC
DRIFTERS, THE

COCKER, JOE & WARNES,
WARNES, JENNIFER & CO(

Pink Floyd

BRICKMAN, JIM & MCBRIDI

McBride, Martina
IDES OF MARCH
Eagles

TIL TUESDAY
Godsmack

Lopez, Jennifer
Rolling Stones
EVERLY BROTHER, THE
BANGLES

Was (not Was)
Aerosmith
Aerosmith

CLINE, PATSY
COHN,MARC
Lennox, Annie
KATRINA & THE WAVES
TUBB, ERNEST
SMASH MOUTH
DION

Bon Jovi

BLACK SABBATH
MORGAN, LORRIE
Morgan, Lorrie
Lennon, John
Abba

HILL, FAITH

Cher

SISTER SLEDGE
QUEEN

Benatar, Pat
Benatar, Pat
CARTER,DEANA
Turner, Tina

GO GO'Ss, THE
ANIMALS, THE
DEAN. BILLY
Mason, Dave
Vengaboys
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7502 13
7588 11
SGB0009 3
7527 7
7585 2

7

SAVA10 5
8146 12
8107 6
7600 10
SGB0045 1
TP102 5
7517 6
7519 10
7519 10
SGB0028 7
7600 4
90026 11
7587 11
BST9017 13
7587 5
SGB0042 1
TP104 7
8670 15
7504 1
7581 7
8176 14
7529 9
SGBO0063 1
7516 5
7584 1
TRG6011 11
7581 14
7537 14
7584 9
7525 10
7511 1
7578 12
7537 11
SGB0015 14
RSZ607 12
SGBO0058 5
7595 10
RSZ606 4
7519 3
7535 9
MMCLA1 6
SGB0052 11
7595 2
MMCLAS 10
7523 10
7573 2
8104 10
SYB1042 11
3132 7



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Weak

WEAR MY RING AROUND YOUR NECK
WEDDING SONG (THERE IS LOVE)
Weight, The

Weight, The

Welcome To My Nightmare
Welcome To My Nightmare
WELCOME TO MY WORLD
Welcome To The Jungle

We're A Miracle

WE'RE GONNA HOLD ON
WEREWOLVES OF LONDON
WE'VE GOT TONIGHT

WE'VE GOT TONIGHT

We've Got Tonite

What A Girl Wants

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD
WHAT ABOUT LOVE?

WHAT ARE WE DOIN'IN LOVE
What Child Is This

WHAT | AM

WHAT | LIKE ABOUT YOU
What I've Got In Mind

WHAT PART OF NO

What Part Of No

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW IS LOVE

WHAT YOU WON'T DO FOR LOVE
What;s Your Name

WHAT'D | SAY (PART 1)

Whatever Gets You Thru The Night

By Title

SWV

PRESLEY, ELVIS
TRADITIONAL

Band, The

B

Cooper, Alice

Cooper, Alice

REEVES, JIM

Guns 'N Roses
Aguilera,Christinia

JONES, GEORGE & WYNE"
ZEVON, WARREN
EASTON, SHEENA & ROGE
ROGERS, KENNY & EASTC
Seger, Bob
Aguilera,Christinia
ARMSTRONG, LOUIS
HEART

ROGERS, KENNY & WEST,
Williams, Vanessa
BRICKELL, EDIE & NEW BC
ROMANTICS

Spears, Billy Jo

MORGAN, LORRIE

Morgan, Lorrie
DESHANNON, JACKIE
CALDWELL, BOBBY

Lynyrd Skynyrd
CHARLES,RAY

Lennon, John

WHATEVER WILL BE, WILL BE (QUE SERA, SDAY, DORIS

Whatever You Say

Whatever You Say

WHAT'S GOING ON

WHAT'S HE DOIN'IN MY WORLD
WHAT'S LOVE GOT TO DO WITH IT
What's My Age Again

What's Simple Is True

What's Up

What's Your Name

WHATTA MAN

WHEN A MAN LOVES A

WHEN DOVES CRY

WHEN | FALL IN LOVE

WHEN | FALL IN LOVE

When | Need You

When | Said Goodbye

When I'm Sixty Four

WHEN I'M SIXTY-FOUR

WHEN IRISH EYES ARE SMILING
When Mama Ain't Happy

WHEN SHE CRIES

When The Levee Breaks

WHEN WE MAKE LOVE

When Will | Be Loved

McBride, Martina

McBride, Martina

GAYE, MARVIN
ARNOLD,EDDY

Turner, Tina

Blink 182

Jewel

4 Non Blonds

Lynyrd Skynyrd

EN VOGUE & SALT-N-PEP/
SLEDGE, PERCY

PRINCE AND THE REVOLU
DION, CELINE & GRIFFIN, (
GRIFFIN, CLIVE & DION, CE
Sayer, Leo

Steps

BEATLES

BEATLES, THE
TRADITIONAL

Byrd, Tracy

RESTLESS HEART

Led Zeppelin

ALABAMA

Linda Rondstadt

4/18/06 39
TRG6011 2
7501 8
7600 15
MMCLA3 10
SGB0062 12
SGBO0009 1
SGB0028 15
7589 7
SFK1030 4
TP201 5
7588 3
8086 14
7515 14
7515 14
AHK8020 4
TP201 2
7505 7
7579 10
7588 2
SDPO005 3
7581 5
7530 14
SF102 9
7593 13
SGB0015 11
7532 8
7582 8
8459 13
7571 10
RSZ607 1
7599 8
9904C 7
SGBO0017 14
7574 11
7589 2
7534 14
SGB0045 7
BST6417 7
TRG6011 3
8146 8
7586 13
7526 1
7582 7
7530 7
7530 7
8201 11
SGB0046 4
MMCLA3 14
7573 7
7598 1
9904C 6
7510 4
SGB0025 7
7510 11
RSZ619 4



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

WHEN WILL | BE LOVED

WHEN YOU SAY NOTHING AT ALL
When You Wish Upon A Star

When Your Eyes Say It

WHEN YOU'RE HOT, YOU'RE HOT

When You're In Love With A Beautiful Woman

WHENEVER | CALL YOU "FRIEND"
WHERE DO | BEGIN (LOVE STORY)

WHERE HAVE ALL THE COWBOYS GONE?-

Where | Used To Have A Heart
Where My Girls At?

WHERE THE BOYS ARE
Where You Are

Wherever You Go

While My Guitar Gently Weeps
WHIP ITI

Whipping Post

WHISKEY BENT AND HELL BOUND
Whiskey In The Jar

White Christmas

White Christmas

WHITE RABBIT

White Rabbit

WHITE ROOM

White Room

By Title

WHITE SPORT COAT (AND A PINK CARNATICROBBINS,MARTY

WHITE WEDDING

Who Are You

Who Let The Dogs Out

WHO WILL SAVE YOUR SOUL
WHOEVER'S IN NEW ENGLAND
WHOLE LOTTA LOVE

WHOLE LOTTA SHAKIN' GOIN' ON
Who'll Stop The Rain

Whose Bed Have Your Boots Been Under

WHOSE BED HAVE YOUR BOOTS BEEN UNDTWAIN, SHANIA

Why Can't This Be Love
Why Didn't You Call Me?
Why Does Love Got To Be So Bad
Why Don't We get Drunk

WHY HAVE YOU LEFT THE ONE YOU LEFT MGAYLE, CRYSTAL

WHY HAVEN'T | HEARD FROM YOU

WHY LADY WHY
WHY NOT ME
Why Oh Why Oh Why

WHY'D YOU COME IN HERE LOOKIN'LIKE THPARTON, DOLLY

WICHITA LINEMAN
WIDE OPEN SPACES
Wide Open Spaces
Wide Open Spaces
Wifey

Wild Angels

Wild As The Wind
Wild At Heart

WILD ONE
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RONSTADT, LINDA 7529 3
WHITLEY, KEITH 7592 15
Linda Rondstadt RSZ619 15
Spears, Britney TP201 6
REED, JERRY 7590 2
Dr. Hook SF102 8
LOGGINS, KENNY & NICKS 7581 15
WILLIAMS, ANDY 7538 15
COLE, PAULA 7583 8
McBride, Martina 90026 9
702 TP102 8

FRANCIS, CONME 7508 9
Simpson, Jessica SGB0042 16
Voices of Theory 3116 8
Jeff Healy Band, The SGB0066 2
DEVO 7511 4
Allman Brothers Band 8146 5
WILLIAMS, HANK JR. 7591 2
Metallica 3132 2
Crosby, Bing 8086 2
Crosby, Bing SDPO005 14
JEFFERSON AIRPLANE 7572 6
Jefferson Airplane SGB0052 12
CREAM 7531 10
Cream SGB0062 13
7512 8

IDOL, BILLY 7580 6
Who 8539 11
Baha Men, The SGB0047 1
JEWEL 7583 15
McENTIRE. REBA 7512 15
LED ZEPPELIN 7578 2
LEWIS, JERRY LEE 7520 15
Creedence Clearwater RevivSGB0064 11
Twain, Shania BST9517 5
7596 15

Van Halen SGB0014 13
Gray, Macy SGB0045 9
Clapton, Eric SGB0020 10
Buffett, Jimmy 8117 1
7590 9

MCENTIRE, REBA 7522 8
ALABAMA 7591 5
JUDDS, THE 7592 4
O'Sullivan, Gilbert SF101 6
7592 8

CAMPBELL, GLEN 7589 6
DIXIE CHICKS 7594 14
Dixie Chicks TP106 6
Dixie Chicks SGB0015 8
Next SGB0047 2
McBride, Martina 90026 6
Brooks, Garth 9904C 1
White, Lari 7744 3
Hill, Faith 8104 5



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

Wild Side Of Life

WILD THING

WILD THING

Wild Wild West

Wild World

WILDFIRE

Wildflower

Will 2K

Will It Go Round In Circles
WILLIE AND THE HAND JIVE
WIND BENEATH MY WINGS, THE
WINGS OF A DOVE

Wish You Were Here
Wishing Well

WITCH DOCTOR
Witchita Lineman

Witchy Woman

WITH A LITTLE HELP FROM MY FRIENDS
With Arms Wide Open
With Arms Wide Open
With Or Without You
Without You

Wives And Lovers
Woman

Woman

WONDER

WONDER OF YOU, THE
Wonderful

Wonderful Tonight
WOOLY BULLY
WORDUP

Working Class Hero
Working For MCA
WORKING FOR THE WEEKEND
Would | Lie To You

Wrap It Up

Write This Down

Wrong Again

Y.M.C.A.

YAKETY YAK

Yellow

YELLOW SUBMARINE (REVISED VERSION)

Yes Sir | Can Boogie

Yes, Mr. Peters

YESTERDAY

Yoda

YOU & |

You Ain't Seen Nothing Yet

YOU AIN'T SEEN NOTHING YET

YOU AIN'T WOMAN ENOUGH TO TAKE MY M.LYNN, LORETTA

YOU AND |

YOU ARE MY SUNSHINE
YOU ARE SO BEAUTIFUL
You Believed In Me

You Better Sit Down Kids

Bachman Turner Overdrive MMCLA2

By Title 4/18/06 41
Thompson, Hank SAVA10 4
TONELOC 7586 11
TROGGS, THE 7520 4
Smith, Will & Dru Hill, Kool MTP105 3
Stevens, Cat SYB1042 1
MURPHEY, MICHAEL MAR” 7575 5
Skylark SGBO0005 12
Smith, Will TP202 5
Preston, Billy DK3081 13
OTIS, JOHNNY 7525 1
MIDLER, BETTE 7517 15
HUSKY, FERLIN 7589 13
Wills, Mark 9904C 8
D'arby, Terence Trent 8176 4
SEVILLE, DAVID 8086 10
Campbell, Glen SF102 4
Eagles BST9017 16
COCKER, JOE 7508 8
Creed TP206 2
Creed SGB0047 3
u2 SFK1030 17
Motley Crue SGB0031 10
Sinatra, Frank SGB0004 8
Lennon, John 7535 4
Lennon, John RSz607 10
MERCHANT, NATALIE 7583 5
PRESLEY, ELVIS 7501 15
Everclear SGB0046 12
Clapton, Eric 8107 7
SAM THE SHAM & THE PH;/ 7508 3
CAMEO 7582 4
Lennon, John RSz607 14
Lynyrd Skynyrd 8459 3
LOVERBOY 7580 15
Eurythmics 8331 9
Fabulous Thunderbirds 8443 12
Strait, George SGB0017 3
McBride, Martina 90026 14
VILLAGE PEOPLE, THE 7511 11
COASTERS, THE 7508 5
Coldplay 8672 4
BEATLES, THE 7573 6
Baccara SF071 5
Dusky, Roy & Priscilla MitcheSAVA10 8
BEATLES 7520 5
Yankovic, Weird Al SGB0023 17
GAYLE, CRYSTAL & RABBI 7515 12
12
BACHMAN-TURNER OVERI 7587 8
7537 15
RABBITT, EDDIE & GAYLE, 7515 12
Crosby, Bing 7528 13
COCKER, JOE 7503 14
Bonoff, Karla & Nitty Gritty Di 7744 4

Sonny & Cher RSZ606

8



Mr. Bill's Karaoke

You Can Call Me Al

You Can Do Magic

You Can't Hurry Love

YOU CAN'T HURRY LOVE

YOU DECORATED MY LIFE
YOU DON'T BRING ME FLOWERS
YOU DON'T BRING ME FLOWERS
You Don't Mess Around With Jim
You Drive Me (Crazy)

You Drive Me (Crazy)

You Dropped A Bomb On Me
YOU GIVE LOVE A BAD NAME
You Got That Right

YOU KEEP ME HANGIN' ON
You Learn

YOU LIGHT UP MY LIFE

YOU LOOK SO GOOD IN LOVE
YOU MAKE LOVING FUN

You May Be Right

You Mean The World To Me
YOU NEEDED ME

You Oughta Know

You Oughta Know

You Really Got Me

You Sang To Me

You Seen Nothing Yet
You Still Shake Me

You Were Meant For Me
You Were Mine

You Were Mine

You Win My Love

You Woln't Find Another Fool Like Me
You'll Accomp'ny Me

YOUNG GIRL

YOUR CHEATIN'HEART
YOUR LOVE AMAZES ME
YOUR MAMA DON'T DANCE
YOUR SMILING FACE
YOUR SONG

Your Song

You're A God

You're In My Heart

You're No Good

YOU'RE NO GOOD
YOU'RE SIXTEEN

YOU'RE SO SQUARE BABY | DONT CARE

YOU'RE SO VAIN
YOU'RE STILL THE ONE
You're Still The One
You're Still The One

YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT

By Title

Simon, Paul

Limmie & The Fear of CookirSF101

Collins, Phil

SUPREMES, THE
ROGERS, KENNY
DIAMOND, NEIL & STREIS/
STREISAND, BARBRA & Dl

Croce, Jim

Spears, Brithey
Spears, Britney

Gap Band
BON JOVI

Lynyrd Skynyrd
SUPREMES, THE
Morissette, Alanis
BOONE, DEBBY
STRAIT, GEORGE
FLEETWOOD MAC

Joel, Billy

Houston, David
MURRAY, ANNE
YOU NEVER EVEN CALLED ME BY MY NAMECOE, DAVID ALLAN
Morissette, Alantis
Morissette, Alanis

Van Halen

Anthony, Marc
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Carter, Deana

Jewel

Dixie Chicks

Dixie Chicks

Twain, Shania

New Seekers, The
Seger, Bob

YOU'LL NEVER FIND ANOTHER LOVE LIKE MRAWLS, LOU

UNION GAP, THE/ GARY |
WILLIAMS, HANK
BERRY, JOHN
LOGGINS & MESSINA
TAYLOR, JAMES
John, Elton

John, Elton

Vertical Horizon
Stewart, Rod

Linda Rondstadt
RONSTADT, LINDA
STARR, RINGO
PRESLEY, ELVIS
SIMON, CARLY
TWAIN, SHANIA
Twain, Shania

Twain, Shania
YOU'RE THE BEST BREAK THIS OLD HEART BRUCE, ED

YOU'RE THE FIRST, THE LAST, MY EVERYTHFWHITE, BARRY
NEWTON-JOHN, 0. & TRAV

4/18/06 42

BST9517 8
1

BST8617 16
7571 13

7590 10

7519 15

7519 15

8176 1
BST6417 11
TP104 2
8176 9

7579 15

8459 6

7532 15
SGB0021 9
7506 9

7592 2

7577 15
MMCLA4 3
SAVA10 3
7511 3

7515 8
SFK1030 9
SGB0021 3
SGB0014 9
SGB0042 11
SGB0039 9
9904C 5
BST6417 9
9901 8
SGB0015 9
BST9517 9
SF101 5
AHK8020 9
7574 15

7531 12

7512 2

7596 9

7529 14

7575 13

7519 11

8134 12
SGB0047 11
MMCLA4 1
RSZ619 6
7581 6

7523 13

7521 8

7511 6

7595 13
BST9517 1
TP106 1
7537 8

7597 8

7506 14
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YOU'RE THE ONE THAT | WANT TRAVOLTA, J. & NEWTON-, 7506 14
YOU'RE THE REASON GOD MADE OKLAHOMFRIZZELL, D. & WEST, S. 7516 15
YOU'RE THE REASON GOD MADE OKLAHONMWEST, S. & FRIZZELL, D. 7516 15
YOU'RE THE REASON I'M LIVING DARIN, BOBBY 7526 11
YOU'VE GOT A FRIEND Taylor, James 7529 7
You've Got A Way Troccoli, Kathy TRG6011 10
You've Got Your Way Twain, Shania 9901 2
Ziggy Stardust Bowie, David SGB0014 10
Zip Gun Bop (Reloaded) Royal Crown Revue 8490 1
ZOOT SUIT RIOT CHERRY POPPIN'DADDIES 7587 14

January Pilot SF071 8



